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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E VITALONI ORLANDO 1 141,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 MASCIOVECCHIO PAOLA 2 70,38 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A RASTELLI BARBARA 3 53,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 COLONNELLA MARIA CHIARA 4 51,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G DE VINCENZIS ROSARIA 5 47,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 DAMIANI DANIELA 6 46 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R DE BERARDINIS KATIA 7 45,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T VITTORI MARILENA 8 42,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G SPILABOTTE ERNESTO 9 38,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 BALLATORI MASSIMO 10 37,68 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P ROSA ALESSANDRA 11 36,93 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 CLEMENTI PATRIZIA 12 34,92 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G CAMPONI GUGLIELMINA 13 33,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E DE ANGELIS QUIRINA 14 31,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T SCAGNOLI SILVIA 15 31,42 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 LUPI ANTONELLA 16 30,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B SILVESTRI ROSELLA 17 30,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A STORTINI LORENA 18 30,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P DE RENZIS ALESSANDRA 19 30,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T MAIORANI MARTINA 20 29,55 S APIC81300T 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L VANGJELI RAJMONDA 21 29,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 AMBROSI FILIPPO 22 29,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P ILLUMINATI ELIA 23 28,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G CAPRIOTTI ROBERSANTE 24 28,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 TOSTI GLORIA 25 28,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T DOLITI DANIELA 26 28,12 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B GASPARI FRANCESCA 27 28,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ASCOLANI AGNESE 28 27,87 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G CIANCOTTI MARIA CRISTINA 29 27,83 N APIC817005 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 CANTELLA DANIELA 30 27,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D TAFFONI ANGELA 31 27,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R SPACCASASSI ANGELA ANTONIETTA 32 27,67 N APIC82100R 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R DI FABIO EMANUELA 33 27,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T MATTEI SONIA 34 27,47 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G QUERCIA NICOLETTA 35 27,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V GIANNELLI DESIRE 36 27,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B DI BELLA FEDERICA 37 27,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PICCIONI MARCO 38 27,23 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G TROIANI FRANCA RITA LUISA 39 26,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 SANTANGELO VALERIO 40 26,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A COSTANTINI ROSSANA 41 26,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R ANGELINI STEFANIA 42 26,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 CAPONI VALERIA 43 26,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B ALFONSI VALENTINA 44 26,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T DE SANTIS DOROTEA 45 26,50 N APIC820001 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 VAGNONI LORENA 46 26,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R KAGEL MARIELA VIVIANA 47 26,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P GUADAGNO PIETRO 48 26,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G BORZILLO LAURA 49 26,25 S APIS01100A 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MARANESI MARICA 50 26,20 S APIC817005 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A IZZO SALVATORE 51 26,20 S APIC83700A 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R GRILLI FIORELLA 52 26,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B GIANCANE GIUSEPPINA 53 26,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CANALI FRANCESCA 54 26,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T DI FABIO MIRIANA 55 26,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P COZZOLINO FEDERICA 56 26,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T MARCOZZI DIANA 57 26,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R GALDI RAFFAELLA 58 26,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B GRECO NATALIA SOLEDAD 59 25,95 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B CINAGLIA IVANA 60 25,92 S APIC804003 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A DI BUO' VALENTINA 61 25,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G CARINI BARBARA 62 25,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T GUERRIERI KATIA 63 25,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E DE PASQUALE STEFANO 64 25,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PADALINO BEATRICE 65 25,83 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 PALLOTTA TONINO 66 25,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 ANTONELLI SANDRO 67 25,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G SCARINGELLA ANDREA 68 25,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 DE CESARE MIRIA 69 25,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E MASSIMI ANDREA 70 25,65 S APIS013002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B PALOMBI PATRIZIA 71 25,53 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 PACI TARQUINIA 72 25,47 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A VIRGILI LAURA 73 25,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 ERCOLE PIER LUIGI 74 25,37 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 VENTURA ANGELA 75 25,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R CINCIRIPINI STEFANIA 76 25,13 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 PARISSI DANIELA 77 25,07 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A URRIANI UGO 78 25,05 S APIS01100A 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D PUCCI CATIA 79 25,03 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T CENTONZA MARCO 80 25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E GABRIELLI GIUSEPPE 81 24,80 S APIC83000G 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P SALUSTI ELENA 82 24,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PAOLETTI VALENTINA 83 24,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P LIVI MARIKA 84 24,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D CIRIACO CLAUDIA 85 24,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G ROSSI ALESSIA 86 24,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 FELICIANI LAURA 87 24,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T IACHETTI ANNA MARIA 88 24,42 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T BOTTICELLI ILENIA 89 24,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P PALESTINI PAMELA 90 24,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MOCCIA LUISA 91 24,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B CHIARELLI MONICA 92 24,03 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 TORDINI DENIA 93 23,95 S APIC80600P 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A FILIPPONI MONICA 94 23,92 S APIC83500P 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MANDOLESI CRISTIANA 95 23,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E FRAGILI MARZIA 96 23,88 S APIS00800E 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 MATRAXIA ILARIA 97 23,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 ODIERNA MARCO 98 23,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 PANICHI FRANCESCA 99 23,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T CAUCCI VALENTINA 100 23,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E LUCIANI SERENA 101 23,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A CONSORTI VERANIA 102 23,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MAOLONI MATTEO 103 23,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 ROMANUCCI GIULIA 104 23 S APIC83100B 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 IOBBI MONIA 105 22,92 N APIC80600P 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P ROSSI CINZIA 106 22,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D FEDE PASQUALE 107 22,80 S APIC83400V 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E STEFANIZZI ALESSANDRA 108 22,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A SOFIA ANTONIO 109 22,70 S APIC832007 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T PASSARETTI ROBERTA 110 22,63 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 COSTANTINI CRISTIANO 111 22,55 S APIC83400V 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 RAZZETTI CLEMENTINA 112 22,45 S APIC80600P 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 MELONI ELISA 113 22,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A BERARDINI LUCIANA 114 22,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C SALVATELLI SARA 115 22,10 S APIC841002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D ACHILLI EMANUELA 116 22 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 AMBROSINO CONCETTA 117 22 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 PACAZOCCHI GLORIA 118 22 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CICCANTI ELENA 119 21,95 N APIC820001 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 ALFONSI ALESSANDRA 120 21,83 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B ORGANTINI ELEONORA 121 21,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 TREMAROLI BARBARA 122 21,80 S APIC80600P 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 GENTILI DONATO 123 21,70 S APIC83700A 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E GIORGETTI MARIA CONCETTA 124 21,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 BORRACCINI GIANNA 125 21,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 LAURENZI CINZIA 126 21,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B PAOLINI CRISTINA 127 21,43 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B OTTAVIANI SILVIA 128 21,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B MASSI FEDERICO 129 21,40 S APIS012006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 BUONVECCHI GRAZIA 130 21,37 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 TOMASSINI EDOARDO 131 21,35 S APIC809006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B MASSARI MARIA GIOVANNA 132 21,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CATALINI LUIGI 133 21,05 S APIS01100A 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P GIOIA ALESSANDRA 134 21 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B DEL NOBILE RAFFAELA 135 20,92 S APIC82200L 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DE CAROLIS ILENIA 136 20,85 S APIC80600P 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 MONTI ANDREA 137 20,55 S APIC817005 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 TRENTA BRIZIO 138 20,53 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R SPECA CLAUDIA 139 20,35 N APIC82100R 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 MORI EMANUELA 140 20,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 TRAINI ADRIANA 141 20,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P NOVELLI CLAUDIA 142 20,10 S APIS013002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G BAVASTRELLI LORENZA 143 19,75 S APIC83400V 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A DE FALCO NATASCIA 144 19,50 S APTF010002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 D'ANGELO IGOR 145 19,45 S APIC82100R 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PAZZI ELISABETTA 146 19,40 S APIS018005 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V DELL'OLIO IMMACOLATA 147 19,30 S APIC820001 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 GAGLIARDI MARINA 148 19,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A LO MASTRO STEFANIA 149 19,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B BALLONI GINEVRA 150 19,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B ANDREANI PAMELA 151 19,25 S APIC81300T 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R BRUNORI ANNA RITA 152 19,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D MENNILLO GIORGIA 153 19,13 S APIC83400V 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 CIABATTONI MARIALAURA 154 19,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T PALESTINI MARZIA 155 19 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G D'AMBROSI ROBERTA 156 18,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 CAPRIOTTI SARA 157 18,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 FIDANZA GIACOMO 158 18,90 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P NATALI GESSICA 159 18,85 S APIC83400V 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R RUSSI SARA 160 18,75 S APIS00900A 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 COLA STEFANIA 161 18,70 S APIC817005 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CALVARESI FAUZIA 162 18,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 URRIANI SIMONE 163 18,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V PIUNTI ALESSANDRA 164 18,52 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 BASILE IGNAZIO 165 18,51 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 IOZZI VERONICA 166 18,50 S APIC811006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 DISCENZA GIOVANNI 167 18,47 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T ALESSANDRINI NATASCIA 168 18,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B GUERRIERI GUIDO 169 18,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P MARSEGLIA ROSA 170 18,30 S APIC820001 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CIRILLO ANTONIETTA 171 18,20 N APIC818001 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 TARLI MARIA MADDALENA 172 18,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P STRACCI ANNA LAURA 173 18,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B TASSONI PATRIZIA 174 18,10 S APIS00800E 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 MUZIANI BARBARA 175 18,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 STAFFOLANI GIAN LUCA 176 18,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A OLIVA MARIANNA 177 18,05 S APIS00200G 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P MESTICHELLI ALESSANDRA 178 18,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 BRUNORI ALESSANDRA 179 18,05 N APIC832007 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P GALLO LUIGI 180 18 S APIC838006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B SIMONETTI PATRIZIA 181 18 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D SPINA CHIARA 182 18 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P VACCARIELLO NOEMI 183 18 N APIC820001 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G GIORNO LUANA 184 17,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 FLORIO GIANFRANCA 185 17,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B IMBRESCIA LORETTA 186 17,75 S APIC809006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 CIAMPINI MARCO 187 17,72 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 ULIVUCCI MICHELA 188 17,71 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G VELLEI TAMARA 189 17,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P FIORAVANTI ALBERTO 190 17,70 S APIC804003 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E LIBERI VALERIO 191 17,65 S APIC818001 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A BIANCONI ABIGAIL 192 17,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B CORRADETTI VALERIA 193 17,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 BRUNI RITA 194 17,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E AGOSTINI MATTEO 195 17,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CANISTRO LARA 196 17,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 PETRITOLI DANIELE 197 17,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P BISONNI RITA 198 17,50 N APIS01100A 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CICCONI EMIDIA 199 17,42 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B D'ORTENZI LORENZO 200 17,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 COCCI DANIELE 201 17,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B PIZI MARIA CECILIA 202 17,37 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 CALVARESI RAFFAELLA 203 17,28 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P CIARROCCHI SARA 204 17,25 S APIC82300C 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PAOLETTI ADA 205 17,14 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ANTONELLI SIRO 206 17,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E CELANI VALERIO 207 17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MAGGIORI MAURIZIO 208 16,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GIACOBONI FLAVIA 209 16,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PEZZELLA SARA 210 16,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 CAUCCI FEDERICA 211 16,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 DIMASI DANIELA 212 16,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R BENFAREMO CRISTINA 213 16,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PALOMBI LAURA 214 16,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 DI SABATINO GARBATI VALENTINA 215 16,75 S 2025-09-05

DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CATANI SARA 216 16,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 FIDANZA FABIOLA 217 16,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B PULSONI ANNA MARIA 218 16,68 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E CICCHETTI TIZIANA 219 16,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 MORI ROBERTA 220 16,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 CARASSAI DANIELE 221 16,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 SERAFINI DANIELA 222 16,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 FIDANZA VALERIA 223 16,55 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A POLI GABRIELLA 224 16,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B ANGELINI MARIKA 225 16,50 S APIS012006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 IACONE LOREDANA 226 16,50 N APIS00800E 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R MANFRONI VALENTINA 227 16,47 S APIC832007 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 ISOPI STEFANIA 228 16,47 S APIC82300C 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 PAOLINI EMANUELE 229 16,45 S APIC81300T 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 DI LORENZO ALESSANDRO 230 16,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B LUZI ROBERTA 231 16,37 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 DE ANGELIS DARIO 232 16,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 SPINUCCI GABRIELE 233 16,35 S APIS004007 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 PASSAMONTI GIUSEPPINA 234 16,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 PERETTI EVELIN 235 16,27 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 GATTONI VALERIA 236 16,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 GRASSI PAOLO 237 16,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B BURI VINCENZO 238 16,13 S APIC832007 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 RENNELLA GIULIA 239 16,02 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E RAPONI MASSIMILIANO 240 16,02 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 PAGLIARI ISABELLA 241 16 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 FELICIONI ELISA 242 15,95 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 MALAVOLTA MARICA 243 15,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GIANNANGELI CARLO 244 15,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E CALO' GIUSEPPE 245 15,83 S APIS00700P 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B CARRADORI VALERIO 246 15,80 S APIS00800E 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E BORGIA CARMELA 247 15,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 SIMONETTI MARIA RITA 248 15,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 VITA FRANCESCA 249 15,77 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P PULCINI ANNA 250 15,77 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R ORSINI GIULIA 251 15,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q DELLA PELLE DANIELA 252 15,70 S APIC81000A 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B FELICI GIANLUCA 253 15,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 GIORNO FEDERICA 254 15,65 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G CIOTTI VIRGILI CLAUDIA 255 15,55 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B AGOSTINI ILARIA 256 15,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B PERONI LAURA 257 15,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A TOSI RAFFAELLA 258 15,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MONTAUTI DANIELA 259 15,50 N APIC820001 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E SANTONASTASO ALESSIO 260 S 15,44 S APIS00800E 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 DI BIAGIO CINZIA 261 15,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R GRILLI FRANCESCA 262 15,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V RUGGIERI SERENA 263 15,30 N APIS00300B 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B ROMANELLI FEDERICA 264 15,25 S APIC832007 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 STERLICCHI ROSELLA 265 15,23 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B IONNI ELISA 266 15,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 AGOSTINI GIUSEPPINA 267 15,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D CAMPONI TIZIANA 268 15,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CAPONE EMANUELA 269 15,13 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T MARCONI MATTEO 270 15,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 CASILIO MARGHERITA 271 15,05 S APIS00700P 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 POLI ELENA 272 15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ALESSI LUCA 273 15 S APIS013002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A FUIANO PAOLO 274 15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B OFELIO GAETANO 275 15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G TAGLIAFERRI ANTONIETTA 276 15 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 NUNZI RENATA 277 14,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 BARBIZZI SILVIA 278 14,95 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R GARGARELLA LAURA 279 14,92 N APIC82100R 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E SANSONI ELISA 280 14,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A CUMIN MAURO 281 14,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P SPACCASASSI MARIA CRISTINA 282 14,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 FILIPPOLI GIORGIO 283 14,80 S S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G GUTICI AIDA 284 14,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 PAOLINI GIOVANNA 285 14,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T SIERPINSKI BRUNA 286 14,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 CASO VITTORIO 287 14,70 S APIC82900B 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D MARTELLI CHIARA 288 14,64 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 SASSO STEFANIA 289 14,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 LANZA SABRINA 290 14,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T PETRUCCI VINCENZO 291 14,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 PIGNOTTI DENISE 292 14,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 SPICOCCHI MARTINA 293 14,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ZARLETTI ILARIA 294 14,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 LOMBARDI VINCENZO 295 14,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 GRABIOLI GIULIO 296 14,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CELANI ALESSANDRO 297 14,49 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G CATALDI CARLO 298 14,45 S APIC820001 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 LUCIANI EMIDIA 299 14,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 DE MARTINO EDVIGE 300 14,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B ALFONSI SARA 301 14,32 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A VAGNI DANIELA 302 14,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CANDELLORI LAURA 303 14,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CIARROCCHI LORENA 304 14,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B BENIGNI EUGENIA 305 14,25 S APIC820001 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 TASSI VALENTINA 306 14,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D SEGHETTI MASSIMO 307 14,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A LANCIOTTI DANIELA 308 14,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T MOSCA MANUELA 309 14,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B EUSEBI WALTER 310 14,20 N APIC82700Q 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B FONTANELLA MASSIMO 311 14,17 S APIC81300T 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GOFFI ANIA MARIA 312 14,16 S APIC82900B 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E MASCETTI ILARIA 313 14,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B ALLEVI ANNALISA 314 14,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A RODILOSSI MAURO 315 14,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B RUSSO GABRIELLA 316 14,10 S APIC83000G 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E RICCI MARIA CRISTINA 317 14,10 N APIC811006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 QUINTILI QUINTILI TIZIANA 318 14,08 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 VALLESE MARIO 319 14 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 SCIARRONI ILENIA 320 14 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G CAPRIOTTI MARGHERITA 321 14 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E ASCARINI FABIO 322 13,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CUBELLI ALESSANDRA 323 13,88 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 BERNARDINI DAVIDE 324 13,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E DI SABATINO GARBATI SEVERINO 325 13,85 S 2025-09-05

DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 CORRADETTI DINA 326 13,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E PEPE ANDREA 327 13,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 FALCIONI LUCIA 328 13,77 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CIRILLO FRANCESCO 329 13,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P PARMEGIANI STEFANIA 330 13,75 S APIC80600P 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 BENIGNI ANTONELLA 331 13,72 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V DE ANGELIS KATIA 332 13,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 LASPITI ARSINOI 333 13,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T PARIGIANI PAOLA 334 13,67 S APIC809006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T MASSIMI MARIA STELLA 335 13,65 N APIC83100B 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E DE SIMONE MARCO 336 13,58 S APIC841002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CORVARO ARMANDO 337 13,58 S APIC817005 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R DE PAOLIS ILARIA 338 13,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E ANTONUCCI VERONICA 339 13,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PIZI FLORIANO 340 13,47 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B ALBERTI MAURA 341 13,42 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 FIRMANI MELISSA 342 13,42 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A BIANCONI ALEX 343 13,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T UBALDI LARA 344 13,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V TALAMONTI DANICA 345 13,35 S APIC83600E 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B VERDECCHIA LAURA 346 13,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E CINCIRIPINI CLAUDIA 347 13,28 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T COCCIA ALESSANDRA 348 13,26 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 BRUNI OMBRETTA 349 13,25 N APIC817005 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P CAMPO MARIAROSA 350 13,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 FLAMMINI JENNIFER 351 13,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 FRATTARI CLAUDIA 352 13,20 S APIC832007 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 MONARDI CATERINA 353 13,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G NARDINOCCHI LAURA 354 13,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A BELFIORE FEDERICA 355 13,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 D'ANGELO ANNARITA 356 13,12 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 MARIANI STEFANIA 357 13,11 S APIC81300T 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E CAPPELLI GREGORIO 358 13,10 S APIS00800E 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G CICALA GIORGIA 359 13,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G MERCURI MARIA ROSA 360 13,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 FIRMANI GABRIELLA 361 13,10 N APIC83000G 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CORVARO GIORGIO 362 13,05 S APIC817005 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 DI LORENZO CLAUDIA 363 13,05 N APIC817005 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 VUOLO SANTA 364 13,02 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B ROSATI MARINA 365 13 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 GIOVANNELLI LAURA 366 13 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 GASPARRINI GIACOMO 367 13 S APIS018005 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 INNOCENZI SIMONE 368 13 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 GASPARI SERAFINA 369 12,98 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B LI VIGNI FRANCESCO 370 12,95 S APTD07000B 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CAPRIOTTI DEBORAH 371 12,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ANTONINI ORLANDO 372 12,85 S APIC82100R 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C GUARNIERI GIUSEPPE 373 12,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A DI SOMMA ARIANNA 374 12,84 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G KOVALCHUK VITA 375 12,75 S APTF010002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 ROSCIOLI ILARIA 376 12,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P MAOLONI CRISTIANA 377 12,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B ROMANELLI LAURA 378 12,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P DE ANTONIIS GIULIA 379 12,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E BITONDO FRANCESCA 380 12,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T LEOPARDI GIOVANNI 381 12,67 S APIC811006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T GIANNANGELI SARA 382 12,65 S APIC839002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B GASPARI LAURA 383 12,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T DE ANGELIS MANUELA 384 12,63 S APIS01400T 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 GIORGI GIORGIA 385 12,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A AUTUNNI ANDREA 386 12,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E FEDERICI LORENZO 387 12,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A VALENTI VALERIA 388 12,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V NARCISI LUANA 389 12,50 S APIC818001 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 ANGELOZZI ALEXANDRA 390 12,50 S APIC833003 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 NOVELLI RAMONA 391 12,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G DE CAROLIS CLAUDIA 392 12,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 FIERRO MANUELA 393 12,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B BENIGNI SARA 394 12,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V PEROZZI CINZIA 395 12,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E SORRENTINO ANGELA 396 12,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R BACCANTE MARIA STELLA 397 12,27 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G PETRELLI ALESSANDRA 398 12,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P ALESSI DAVIDE 399 12,25 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B VIRGULTI ANNALISA 400 12,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R PETROCCHI PARIDE 401 12,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 PAPETTI EMILIA 402 12,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E SPECCHI SILVIA 403 12,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V ALBERTINI ROMINA 404 12,15 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 TRIVELLI STEFANIA 405 12,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q PUCCI YELCA 406 12,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 SQUICCIARINO ANTONELLO 407 12,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R CAPOZZOLI ANGELICA 408 12,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B PISCITELLI MAURIZIO 409 12,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B DI LUIGI DIANA 410 12,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G AMADIO PAMELA 411 12,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MARANESI MARA 412 12,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T GARGIULO ASSUNTA 413 12 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 CROCI PIETRO 414 12 S APIC818001 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B BIGOSSI ANTONELLA 415 12 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E VANKOVA NADEZHDA 416 12 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B CAROSI MARCO 417 11,98 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GIOVANNELLI BARBARA 418 11,95 S APIS00800E 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B PICCIRILLI LUCA 419 11,90 S APIC832007 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G GIOBBI CINZIA 420 11,87 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E TORZOLINI CHIARA 421 11,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E GIORDANO ALESSIA 422 11,84 S APIC82900B 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 GIANNINO ROBERTO 423 11,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 ANGELINI LUCA 424 11,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E MIGLIORI SIMONE 425 11,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V ARMILLEI PASQUALINA 426 11,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T FANESI SILVIA 427 11,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B CALVARESI LAURA 428 11,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V BORDONI SABRINA 429 11,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R TANZI KATIA 430 11,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 CROCETTI ELEONORA 431 11,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E FIORAVANTI CARLO 432 11,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P CRESCENZI CESARE 433 11,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 LATINI LAURA 434 11,65 S APIC832007 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T FULGARO CONCETTA 435 11,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 BORRACCINI ASYA 436 11,60 S APIC83100B 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P PULCINI CINZIA 437 11,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V TRAINI ILENIA 438 11,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 SIMONI LAURA 439 11,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 GALLUCCI TERESA 440 11,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P BEVILACQUA SAMANTHA 441 11,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CICCONI ANNACHIARA 442 11,50 N APIS00200G 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R ZEFFIRO ALESSIA 443 11,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V CAPRIOTTI ROBERTO 444 11,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T CAIAZZA ANTONIO 445 11,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B D'AURI ROBERTO 446 11,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 SILIGATO ELEONORA 447 11,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B CAPPELLI SARA 448 11,32 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A VERLEZZA MARIO 449 11,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B POMPEI EDVIGE 450 11,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CALVARESI LEA 451 11,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B SLAVICA GORDANA 452 11,25 S S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E GASPARI FABIO 453 11,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A BALDUCCI ENRICO 454 11,25 S APIC832007 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A TALAMONTI DAVIDE 455 11,25 S APIS01100A 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B PASSARETTI VALENTINA 456 11,25 S APIC811006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E MANCINI ELEONORA 457 11,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 PIAGGESI EROS 458 11,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 SILVI FRANCESCA 459 11,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G TRAVAGLIA RITA 460 11,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ALESSANDRINI CHIARA 461 11,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 NERONI MARINA 462 11,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B TEODORI PATRIZIA 463 11,15 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E ROSSI ATTILIO 464 11,13 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R NICOLAI RENATA 465 11,13 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B MASCARETTI SARA 466 11,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B BORGOGNONI BRUNA 467 11,10 N APIC804003 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 CHIARELLI EMANUELE 468 11,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E GALLI LAURA 469 11,03 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G PICCIONI ARIANNA 470 11 S APIC82100R 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 DI BERARDINO CLAUDIA 471 11 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G CIRILLO FELICE 472 11 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E TRANQUILLI CATERINA 473 11 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CITTADINI BELLINI PRISCA 474 11 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CANALA ELISA 475 11 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DI FILIPPO ELISA 476 11 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CAPRIOTTI BEATRICE 477 11 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 DI PAOLO TATIANA 478 10,95 S APIC811006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 MASSARO ROBERTA 479 10,95 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 GRASSI FEDERICO 480 10,92 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B PICCHI KATIA 481 10,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G PULCINI ILARIA 482 10,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D BOZZA ROSSELLA 483 10,90 S APIC82100R 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B ROSATI DANILO 484 10,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GRABIOLI MARA 485 10,88 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q LUSEK FRANCESCO 486 10,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 ALFONSI GIOVANNA 487 10,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B FROLLO MIRIAM 488 10,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E GUGLIELMI JACOPO 489 10,80 S APIS00800E 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P OTTAVIANI ALICE 490 10,80 S APIS01600D 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ANIBALLI JODY 491 10,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E CONSORTI CRISTINA 492 10,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G D'ALO' PATRIZIA 493 10,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B MARINELLI ROBERTA 494 10,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B SILVESTRI ULLA 495 10,73 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B FERRETTI MARIANNA 496 10,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 STRAPPA RICCARDO 497 10,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 POLI LAURA 498 10,68 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R MORGANTI NADA 499 10,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E DI LORENZO CHIARA 500 10,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 COSTANTINI DANIELA 501 10,65 N APIS01400T 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CIABATTONI GIUSEPPINA 502 10,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 GATTI CRISTIANA 503 10,63 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A LOMBARDI RAFFAELLA 504 10,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E SPURIO LORELLA 505 10,58 S APIC817005 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 AMATUCCI LIVIA 506 10,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 NORELLI ELISA 507 10,55 S APIS004007 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 CIRILLO SALVATORE 508 10,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CALANDRA GIULIA 509 10,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A TIRABASSI ANNALISA 510 10,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E CAROSI MARIA PIA 511 10,52 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 JACHINI MARZIALI STEFANO 512 10,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B GIARDINI ROBERTO 513 10,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 CORRADETTI LEONARDO 514 10,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MUZIETTI ALESSIA 515 10,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G CRESCINI GIULIA 516 10,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 D'ANGELI LAURA 517 10,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 MICHETTONI MELANIA 518 10,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 D'ANGELO DARIO 519 10,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B MARCELLI SERENA 520 10,48 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B D'ANGELO TAMARA 521 10,47 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G SANTIROCCO ALESSIA 522 10,45 S APIC832007 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E CAPONI TIZIANO 523 10,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G FORLINI DEBORA 524 10,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B ANGELINI FRANCESCA 525 10,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P CAPONERO ROBERTA 526 10,44 N APIC82100R 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 MARCONI PAOLO 527 10,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 DE LUCA ROCCO 528 10,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 SPINA FRANCESCO 529 10,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P MORELLI STEFANIA 530 10,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B PELUSO UMBERTO 531 10,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 PASQUALINI ANTONIO 532 10,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 VENTURA VALERIO 533 10,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A TEDESCHI PIETRO 534 10,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V RUSSO LUIGI 535 10,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 TESTA LUDOVICA 536 10,30 S APIC809006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P AMABILI MARTINA 537 10,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B DI LORENZO MARA 538 10,27 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P XHANI SUELA 539 10,25 S APIC817005 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V RASO MAURA 540 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G BRANDIMARTE SAMUELA 541 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V MALAVOLTA AMBRA 542 10,25 S APIC804003 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D TARQUINI VALENTINA 543 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E SALVE CAROLINA 544 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A CENSORI MONICA 545 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X OLIVIERI ELEONORA 546 10,25 S APIC82600X 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B IONNI SIMONA 547 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A NEGRONI ELEONORA 548 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B GOLIA IRENE 549 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 D'ANGELO VERONICA 550 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 MARCOLINI MIRKO 551 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B GOLINO FRANCESCO 552 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 ROMAGNOLI ETTORE 553 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D AGRESTI ALESSANDRA 554 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 CUSATO ORIETTA 555 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 SPURIO RAFFAELLA 556 10,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 PICCININI BEATRICE 557 10,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 PEZZUOLI BEATRICE 558 10,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P LUCADEI CRISTINA 559 10,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B SPURIO BENEDETTA 560 10,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 SILVESTRI SIMONA 561 10,25 N APIC82100R 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 FARO' SABRINA 562 10,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 ESPOSITO FRANCESCA 563 10,22 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G PRATOLONGO MARIALAURA 564 10,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E BRANDIMARTE PAOLO 565 10,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R TRAINI GIORGIA 566 10,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 STIPA LORENZA 567 10,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B PIOTTI MANUELA 568 10,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 LAVORGNA ARTURO 569 10,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 D' IPPOLITO MARGHERITA 570 10,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 GASPERI LAURA 571 10,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 GIONNI NAZZARENO 572 10,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 TONDI SELENE 573 10,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B VARLESE GIORGIO 574 10,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B TOMMARELLI CAROLINA 575 10,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B LEPORE MARIA 576 10,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D CAPPELLETTI BERNARDINO 577 10,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 ISIDORI BARBARA 578 10,13 S APIC82700Q 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 SPADA CINZIA 579 10,12 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E MARTELLI MILENA 580 10,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P VAGNONI GIORGIO 581 10,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E PERAZZELLI ANNA MARIA 582 10,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CARASSAI ALESSIO 583 10,02 S APIS004007 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V BATTIMELLI IDA 584 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A RAIMONDI ROBERTA 585 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B GIGANTI CARLO GABRIEL 586 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 SERRICCHIO ANDREA 587 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A RODILOSSI FELICIA 588 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B RAIMONDI MIRELLA 589 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R CORRADETTI ANTEA 590 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ALBERTINI GIUSEPPE 591 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B GIORGI SARA 592 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A SPILABOTTE ILARIA 593 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 DI GIROLAMO MASCIA 594 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B GRILLI RITA 595 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 TORTORELLI ALESSANDRA 596 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 BIFULCO FLAVIO 597 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T ANSELMI MICHELE 598 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 TANZI AMBRA 599 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 NEPI FRANCESCO 600 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E VIOLA GIORGIA 601 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E GIANNETTI GIULIA 602 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A D'ANGELO STEFANO 603 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 FEDELE EMANUELE 604 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B LUCARINI CATERINA 605 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E GUERRIERI MATTEO 606 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GASPARI FRANCESCA 607 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E SETTIMI ANASTASIA 608 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B VIOLA KIARA 609 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T PALLOTTA ANDREA 610 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DI MADDALENA ANDREA 611 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CAMAIONI MARCO 612 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E CAPRIOTTI LUIGI 613 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B ACCARDO MARIA ROSARIA 614 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CANALA SILVIA 615 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A LUZI DANIELA 616 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A FERRI GLORIA 617 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T COCCHIERI FEDERICA 618 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B METERANGELIS ALESSANDRA 619 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B PUGLISI MILENA 620 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B BARRA DOMENICO 621 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DI STEFANO LUCA 622 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T PERETTI MICHELA 623 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T DIONISI EMANUELA 624 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B ALBERTI VALERIA 625 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B CAPECCI GIACOMO 626 10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D VELARDI AMBRA 627 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P FULGENZI ALESSIA 628 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 MISTICHELLI TANYA 629 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D VELARDI GIADA 630 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GASPARI FEDERICA 631 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G VACCARIELLO BEATRICE 632 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 ALBERTINI ARIANNA 633 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 GUIDOTTI DEBORA 634 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 VECCHIARELLI GIORGIA 635 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 SPADONI MARIA CAMILLA 636 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 UBALDI SONIA 637 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B BOSICA GIULIA 638 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B SOLLAZZO MARTINA 639 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A COLONNELLA ARIANNA 640 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 BIRICOCOLI MARTINA 641 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B MARCUCCI FRANCESCA 642 10 N 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 DI MARCO FRANCESCA 643 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R DI SIMONE FEDERICA 644 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B UBALDI SARA 645 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B FERRETTI GIOVANNA 646 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B GIACANELLI CLAUDIA 647 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ALFONSI ANITA 648 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R PIERGALLINI MARIA TERESA 649 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G ANTONUCCI PAOLA 650 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T ALESI ALESSIA 651 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P MAROTTA LORELLA 652 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B PAGNONI LETIZIA 653 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 POLIDORO ROSSELLA 654 10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P BERNABEI PAOLA 655 9,97 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 VIRIVE' ORIELLA 656 9,96 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B MISTICONI FRANCESCA 657 9,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D AMATO GIANCARLO 658 9,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 DI LUDOVICO VALENTINA 659 9,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C MONTEMAGGIO MARTINA 660 9,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P TIRABASSI MATTEO 661 9,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B FALCONE FRANCESCA 662 9,95 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B REGINELLI LUCIA 663 9,95 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 QUARANTA BARBARA 664 9,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 SECHINI BARBARA 665 9,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G AMADIO GIANNA 666 9,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T SPINA NICCOLO' 667 9,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 GALLI MARINA 668 9,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 GALLI FEDERICA 669 9,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T TIBURTINI ALESSANDRO 670 9,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 DI SANTE BARBARA 671 9,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G MARINO ASIA MARIA 672 9,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 GRAZIOLI MANUELA 673 9,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B ANGELINI SERENA 674 9,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T BERTOLINI MONICA 675 9,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G DI GIOSIA SIMONA 676 9,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E GUIDOTTI MANUELA 677 9,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B CETORELLI VIVIANA 678 9,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T GIACONIA GIUSEPPE 679 9,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 FRATONI MATTEO 680 9,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B SAMMARONE MARGHERITA 681 9,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 PASQUALINI LUCILLA 682 9,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A SPACCASASSI ALESSANDRA 683 9,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E ALBERTI MONIA 684 9,83 N APIS00800E 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E ANGELINI FEDERICA 685 9,80 S APIS00800E 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GUIDOTTI FLAVIA 686 9,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 PERONI PATRICIA 687 9,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 GALANTINI EDOARDO 688 9,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 PACAZOCCHI FEDERICO 689 9,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 FAZZINI RICCARDO 690 9,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 DISTEFANO ALESSANDRO 691 9,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E COCCI ELISEA 692 9,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 CHIODI MARCO 693 9,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E GIORGI LUCA 694 9,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 ESPOSITO EMANUELA 695 9,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 ANIBALLI VALERIA 696 9,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P ODDI ROMANA 697 9,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 PENITENTI MONICA 698 9,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 DI GIROLAMO SOFIA 699 9,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B SABATINI ALESSIA 700 9,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A TROIANI CLAUDIA 701 9,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T BEJANI MAJLINDA 702 9,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R NESPECA ROSANNA 703 9,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B CONTRAFATTO ARIANNA 704 9,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 SANTINI LAURA 705 9,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B FIORAVANTI ANDREINA 706 9,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B DI STEFANO IACOPO 707 9,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E FIORAVANTI VITTORIA 708 9,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E BARLAFANTE SOFIA 709 9,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DI BARTOLOMEO FULVIA 710 9,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R VANNICOLA LIANA 711 9,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 SPECA PATRIZIA 712 9,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 TOLA ZIGRIDA 713 9,73 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CONSOLANI CLAUDIA 714 9,72 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 COLA MARIA RITA 715 9,72 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E CESARINI MARIA 716 9,71 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 ACCORSI SERENA 717 9,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A VALENTINI FRANCO 718 9,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T ALESI ANTONELLA 719 S 9,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 FLORIO ELISABETTA 720 9,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 NOCIARO EDOARDO 721 9,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 SPURIO SIMONE 722 9,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A BIRICOCOLI DANIEL 723 9,70 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T ESPOSITO GIAMMARIA 724 9,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A BRANDIMARTE GIULIA 725 9,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B ZILIO LUDOVICA 726 9,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 PASSARO VALENTINA 727 9,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 STIPA CLAUDIA 728 9,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 IANNOTTA TIZIANA 729 9,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MARCELLI MARCO 730 9,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q TOMASSETTI ALESSIA 731 9,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CRUOGLIO SERENA 732 9,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B SCIAMANNA ILENIA 733 9,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G CAPPELLI DIANA 734 9,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 POLIANDRI CHIARA 735 9,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B NARDINOCCHI VALENTINA 736 9,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B PEPE MARTINA 737 9,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G VAGNONI SARA 738 9,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B FERRANDINO ROBERTA 739 9,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T CHERRI LEPRI ROSSANA 740 9,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G LANZA ASSUNTA 741 9,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R BALLATORI MELISSA 742 9,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V PAOLINI SIMONETTA 743 9,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E CAVEZZI FABIOLA 744 9,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 COLUCCIA MARIA ROSARIA 745 9,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A SBARRA MARIANNA 746 9,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G GUGLIELMONI MATTIA 747 9,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MARCUCCI MATTEO 748 9,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 IAVARONE LUIGI 749 9,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 PATERNESI ALESSANDRA 750 9,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 PEZZUOLI GIOIA 751 9,65 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 DE MICHELI MARIA CRISTINA 752 9,65 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B SACCO MARIA FRANCESCA 753 9,65 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G FILIPPINI MICHELA 754 9,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B ALFONSI STEFANIA 755 9,63 S S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DI GIUSEPPE MANUELA 756 9,63 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R PETROCCHI ELISA DOLORES 757 9,63 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B LUPACCHINI SERGIO 758 9,62 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CONTI SIMONA 759 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 BIANCHINI JESSICA 760 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 GERANIO LOREDANA 761 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 OTTAVINI LORENZO 762 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E IPPOLITI STEFANO 763 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P GREGORIO KATIA 764 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D TIBURZI SOFIA 765 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B MORGANTI EMIDIO 766 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 STUPPINI LUCA ANDREA 767 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E BRANDIMARTI ALESSIO 768 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B VIRGULTI ELISABETTA 769 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 DE ANGELIS FEDERICO 770 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T D'ANGELO CELINE 771 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E MELIDONA JESSICA 772 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P ZAMPONI VALERIA 773 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D D'ANGELO ROMINA 774 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T COCCI STEFANO 775 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B CARBONI MAURIZIO 776 9,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 MARTINO CARMEN 777 9,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 CATALDI ROBERTA 778 9,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B CANCELLIERI LEONARDO 779 9,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 BRUNI ANDREA 780 9,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D VESPERINI BENEDETTO 781 9,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R ESPOSTO ORIETTA 782 9,58 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V PEDALINO ROBERTA 783 9,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B RECCHI SIMONETTA 784 9,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 TOSSICI TOMMASO 785 9,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 DEL BIANCO MARIA ELENA 786 9,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B BASSO MARIANNA 787 9,55 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G GRELLA ANTONELLA 788 9,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 CELANI ALESSIA 789 9,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E CAPPOTTI ALICE 790 9,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DELLA GATTA TOMMASO 791 9,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D CAPRIOTTI PAOLO 792 9,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T GRILLI ELISA 793 9,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P TRIPODI ANGELICA BERNARDETTE 794 9,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D MANAZZA DOMIZIANA 795 9,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G COLLINA TANIA 796 9,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 COCCI CRISTIANA 797 9,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G GIANNELLI ANNALAURA 798 9,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 BRUNO MARTA 799 9,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 VECCHIONE CONCETTA 800 9,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 BELISARI DI PIETRO EMANUELA 801 9,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B PAOLINI GAIA 802 9,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 MARINI VALENTINA 803 9,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B RODILOSSI CANDIDA 804 9,50 N 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 DI FELICE EMANUELA 805 9,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B DI SILVESTRO RAFFAELLA 806 9,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 LUZI FABIO 807 9,48 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A NEGRONI CRISTINA 808 9,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DI LEONARDO CHIARA 809 9,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B EVERARD WELDON LAURA 810 9,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P ALLEVI ALESSIA 811 9,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PETRACCI ALESSANDRO 812 9,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B VAGNONI VALERIO 813 9,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CELANI RINALDA 814 9,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B ARZU ANNA PAOLA 815 9,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R ANTONELLI CHIARA 816 9,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 BRUNOZZI LAURA 817 9,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R MATTIOLI MICHELINA 818 9,42 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B GALOSI MIA 819 9,42 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 PUCCI GESSICA 820 9,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A CAPRETTI SIMONE 821 9,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 PIGNOTTI LORENZA 822 9,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 ROSSI FRANCESCA 823 9,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 CLEMENTI MICHELANGELO 824 9,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E RELLA MARICA 825 9,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B BRUNI FLAVIA 826 9,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T CRISPINO GIUSEPPINA 827 9,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 GASPARI CHIARA 828 9,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 ROTELLA MORENA 829 9,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P MASCITTI SERENA 830 9,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P FRASCARIA INCORONATA 831 9,38 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CIPRIETTI ADELMO 832 9,38 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 DE BENEDICTIS MARA 833 9,37 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T CERQUA ANDREA 834 9,37 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 BENIGNI GIOVANNA 835 9,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 DURINZI MANUELA 836 9,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G TORQUATI ANGELICA 837 9,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 CALIENDO SARA 838 9,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G MARINUCCI FEDERICA 839 9,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 UBALDI LISA 840 9,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R PASQUALI SIMONE 841 9,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DOLABELLA ORNELLA 842 9,35 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CARBONI MARCO 843 9,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CECCARELLI MAURIZIO 844 9,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 BRASILI MASSIMO 845 9,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R CANDELLORI SONIA 846 9,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B LONGOBARDI SIMONA 847 9,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 SOLLINI PAOLA 848 9,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 LATTANZI ANNARITA 849 9,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 OLIVETO PATRIZIA 850 9,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CONSOLANI SILVIA 851 9,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A RICCI LAURA 852 9,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R PREMICI ORIELLA 853 9,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 PACIOTTI VALERIA 854 9,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P NERONI STEFANIA 855 9,32 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 MARTUSCIELLO MARCO 856 9,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E BUONANNO GIULIO 857 9,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T SPERANZA ARIANNA 858 9,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P POMILI ALESSIA 859 9,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 FRANZIN LETIZIA 860 9,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E GIANNETTI SOFIA 861 9,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A POLVERINO FRANCESCO 862 9,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B SABA FRANCESCA 863 9,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B CAPPONI LAURA 864 9,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P VITI MARA 865 9,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 NATOLI ERIKA 866 9,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E GIOVANNELLI NAZZARENO 867 9,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PAOLINI MAIRA 868 9,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E BRANDI GIUSEPPINA 869 9,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R ANGELOZZI CLAUDIA 870 9,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G AMABILI LOREDANA 871 9,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CAIAZZO CARMELA 872 9,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T BRUNI MAURO 873 9,27 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PIATTELLI MARCO 874 9,27 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 ALESSANDRINI ILENIA 875 9,27 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 NARDINOCCHI ALEXA 876 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 SEJDINI ENKELEJDA 877 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B CANCI ANTONELLA 878 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E PIATTONI SIMONE 879 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A MERONE VINCENZO 880 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 MATTEI FABIO 881 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E CURIA SAMIRA 882 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X CICCALE' RICCARDO 883 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CALVARESI SARA 884 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 FARNESI SARA 885 9,25 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E KRAVCHENKO YULIYA 886 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B MARINELLI DOMENICO 887 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D MELATINI MARINA 888 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A CARPANI PAOLA 889 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 SALUTI SILVIA 890 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B CAPPELLA CRISTINA 891 9,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G CELLINI ALESSANDRA 892 9,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 FUSCO ANNA 893 9,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 MEO ELISA 894 9,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MARIANI MARCELLA 895 9,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 MARIANI KATIUSCIA 896 9,23 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D HRISTOVA LUBKA LUBOMIROVA 897 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 SCIAMANNA AURA 898 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 CATALDI SIMONA 899 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 GIORDANI LINDA 900 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A VOCCIA GIUSEPPINA 901 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P CAPRETTI MARTINA 902 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P DI BARTOLO ANDREA 903 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PROFETA ILARIA 904 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 MARAVALLE CLAUDIA 905 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E SILIQUINI CHIARA 906 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B GENCHI GIOACCHINO 907 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 CIOTTI CRISTINA 908 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS018005 RASTELLI MARCO 909 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CINCIRIPINI RAIMONDO 910 9,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A FAZZINI ANGELICA 911 9,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T CAPOCASA GIULIA 912 9,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R DESANTIS CHIARA 913 9,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R GIOVANNINI DONATELLA 914 9,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D PIUNTI MARIA GIUSEPPINA 915 9,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PICCIONI SERENA 916 9,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 FERRARA MORENA 917 9,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 GIUDICI NAZZARENO 918 9,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 GAGLIARDI EMANUELA 919 9,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 COCCI IVANA 920 9,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E DE ANGELIS ARIANNA 921 9,16 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 FILIAGGI EMANUELA 922 9,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ANGIOI LAURA 923 9,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A PROTO NATALIA PALMA 924 9,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R AGAMENNONE LUIGINA 925 9,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B BUATTI MORENO 926 9,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CASTELLI GIOVANNA 927 9,15 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 ANGELINI FEDERICA 928 9,13 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B CELESTINI MONICA 929 9,13 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 CAMAIONI RUBINA 930 9,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A TIRABASSI ALESSIA 931 9,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 COGNOLI NADIA 932 9,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 MARINI MARIA STELLA 933 9,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 ANNUNZIATA ANTONIO 934 9,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CICCONI MATTEO 935 9,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G TRAVAGLINI PAOLA 936 9,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 TRASATTI CLAUDIO 937 9,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A ANTOLINI NADIA 938 9,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E LAUDADIO ANNALISA 939 9,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B DI NICOLANTONIO MAURA 940 9,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 STANGONI CLAUDIA 941 9,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 FORMICA AGNESE 942 9,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T PUPINO MELISSA 943 9,09 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E FILIPPINI ALESSANDRA 944 9,08 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B MARINELLI LUCIA 945 9,08 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R SOLAZZO ANDREA 946 9,07 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E BOVARA PIERA 947 9,07 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B SIMONETTI SERENA 948 9,06 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E POLINI SONIA 949 9,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E GIORGI MIRIANA 950 9,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B BRUNI SILVIA 951 9,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 SILVESTRI GIORGIO 952 9,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P DIONISI COSTANTINO 953 9,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B PACE JACOBO GINO 954 9,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 GIUSTOZZI SOFIA 955 9,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 FIORAVANTI MARCO 956 9,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T CAPONI WALTER 957 9,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 ANGELINI MARINUCCI AZZURRA 958 9,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B TALVACCHIA ALESSIA 959 9,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P DE PRISCO ANNUNZIATA 960 9,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 PASQUALINI ISABELLA 961 9,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 SPURIO MARIA CARLA 962 9,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B PEZONE MARIA DOMENICA 963 9,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 MELONI STEFANIA 964 9,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D MARCOZZI ANTONELLA 965 9,03 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E GALIE' ALESSANDRA 966 9,02 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G PASQUELLI MONIA 967 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 BRANDIMARTI GIOVANNA 968 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G GALANTI ANASTASIA 969 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P DI NICOLO' FABIO AMEDEO 970 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 DURINZI FABRIZIO 971 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 FERRI ROBERTA 972 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B STRACCIA MASHA 973 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 DE BERARDINIS SARA 974 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B DI MARCO HEDI 975 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 DI GIROLAMO KLIZIA 976 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E BRUNI MARIA LAURA 977 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 MARCUCCI CRISTINA 978 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 CORRADETTI CRISTIANO 979 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 CITTERIO STEFANIA VITTORIA 980 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 DI GIULIO FRANCESCA 981 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G URBANELLI ELENA 982 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 MONARDI GIADA 983 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 POLI DANIELA 984 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 CIANNAVEI DALILA 985 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CAPPELLETTI CHIARA 986 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E BALDINI CHIARA 987 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 BELLUMORE CLAUDIO 988 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B RENZI LUCA 989 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B DI NATALE MATTEO 990 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P DE PADOVA MARIA CHIARA 991 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E PONZI PATRIZIO 992 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PAVONI CLAUDIA 993 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 ANNIBALI ANDREA 994 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R MANFRONI SARA 995 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 PAPA GLORIA LUCIA 996 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E NOVELLI MARTA LUCIA 997 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T DI BIASE DANIELE 998 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 MASSIMI SARA 999 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A RUCCI GIULIANO 1000 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 SANTRONI GIUSEPPE 1001 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 VALLESI SIMONA 1002 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R MORESCHINI MAURO 1003 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E FLAIANI GIUSEPPE 1004 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R MASSA PIERPAOLO 1005 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A BARTOLINI PATRIZIO 1006 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DE ANGELIS ANNA RITA 1007 9 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B D'ANIELLO LAURA 1008 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B DE SIMONI GIULIA 1009 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B LAURIOLA LUCIA 1010 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 AGOSTINI ALESSIA 1011 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DE BERARDINIS GIULIA 1012 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P BERNABEI MARIA GRAZIA 1013 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 ANGELICI ROMINA 1014 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P GERANIO SARA 1015 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R POGGI MARIELLA 1016 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R SPECA ANNAMARIA 1017 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 FERRANTI SILVIA 1018 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B GIONNI LAURA 1019 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G MIRCHI EMANUELA 1020 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B PERONI PATRIZIA 1021 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G MORETTI GIOSINA 1022 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 TERRA MORENA 1023 9 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P DI PLACIDO GIOVANNA 1024 8,98 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 GIAMMARINI SILVIA 1025 8,98 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B MANCINI MARCO 1026 8,97 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P D'ERCOLI ELOISIA 1027 8,97 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P MADONNA ANNA 1028 8,97 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 FANINI SERENA 1029 8,97 N APIC83400V 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 FRANCO GISELLA 1030 8,97 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G MARCOZZI LEDA 1031 8,97 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 FEDERICI MARTINA 1032 8,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P VETTURINO GENNARO 1033 8,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G KAMBERI FULLANXA 1034 8,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CAO GIANLUCA 1035 8,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A INZERILLI ELEONORA 1036 8,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PALANCA SARA 1037 8,95 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G SPURIO SIMONE 1038 8,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GRELLA GIUSEPPINA 1039 8,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 CASTALDO CUONO 1040 8,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B BUONOPANE DANIELA 1041 8,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A TALAMONTI SIMONA 1042 8,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 NUNZI VALERIA 1043 8,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D URRIANI MANUEL 1044 8,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B REGNICOLI MARTINA 1045 8,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 ROBUSTELLI LUCIO 1046 8,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E VERDE ROSARIO 1047 8,90 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T DI GIROLAMO RITA 1048 8,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T IPPOLITI FEDERICA 1049 8,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 ROSATI VALENTINA 1050 8,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 RUGGIERI ANNALISA 1051 8,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P RAVIGNONE PAOLA 1052 8,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G SERAPIGLIA MARIA 1053 8,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 ESPOSTO CATERINA 1054 8,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B RICCIARDI GIUSEPPE 1055 8,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 RENZI MARTINA 1056 8,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 DI CARLO MIMMA 1057 8,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 DI CARMINE SARA 1058 8,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 MARTINI FRANCESCA 1059 8,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B FROLLO FRANCESCO 1060 8,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R DIMA CRISTINA LAURA 1061 8,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T FINI KATIA 1062 8,83 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B PIOTTI DIANA 1063 8,83 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A SCIARRONI VALENTINA 1064 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D GARGALLO LEONARDO MATTEO 1065 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T DEL MORO GAIA 1066 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 ZAZZETTA STEFANIA 1067 8,80 S APIC809006 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G ANGELINI CRISTINA 1068 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A CORREALE DARIO 1069 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P D'ELISEO IVAN 1070 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 DI PASQUALE GLORIA 1071 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G FEMIANO CHIARA 1072 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G MARIANI ALESSANDRO 1073 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PICCIONI ALESSANDRA 1074 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 URBANELLI MICHELA 1075 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 FIORINELLI ANNA 1076 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A SILVESTRI LUCIA 1077 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 LATTANZI ARMANDO 1078 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 IMBROGLIA VALENTINO 1079 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R ORSINI VALERIA 1080 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 REGOLI ALESSANDRO 1081 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 AMABILI MARCO 1082 8,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V FIORAVANTI FEDERICA 1083 8,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 GENTILI ARIANNA 1084 8,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B MORETTI BEATRICE 1085 8,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 NARDI CHIARA 1086 8,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A GIANGUALANO LIBERA MARIA 1087 8,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E MONTI PAOLA 1088 8,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D RASETTI ARIANNA 1089 8,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 FILIPPONI ELENA 1090 8,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B MAZZAGLIA CARMELITA 1091 8,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B LACERRA MARIA CARMELA 1092 8,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 PICCIONI MAURA 1093 8,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A SACCHETTI CLARA 1094 8,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E DI LAURO RAFFAELE 1095 8,76 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B SPINA MARIA CARMELA 1096 8,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 NICOLAU GEORGIANA 1097 8,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E MUSCILLO DEBORAH 1098 8,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CAMAIONI ELISA 1099 8,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P CAPPARUCCI DESIDERIA 1100 8,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 CERBONI SABRINA 1101 8,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 FERRARA FRANCESCO 1102 8,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B SESTINI ALICE 1103 8,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G TREVISANATO SARA 1104 8,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 ARMANDI SONIA 1105 8,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 BIANCACCI VALENTINA 1106 8,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 BALDINI ERSILIA 1107 8,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 GRILLI ROBERTA 1108 8,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B DE MARCHIS DARIA 1109 8,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ALFONSI LAURA 1110 8,73 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 DODARO JASMIN 1111 8,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B GIACOBONI ALESSANDRA 1112 8,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G LIZZO ROBERTO 1113 8,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 PAGLIALUNGA GLORIA 1114 8,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DI BUO' LORENZO 1115 8,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DI BUO' ANGELO 1116 8,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 TOBIA NICOLAS 1117 8,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 ALEANDRI ALESSIO 1118 8,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 IORIO JESSICA 1119 8,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P PICCIOLA ANTONIO 1120 8,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CARPANI PAMELA 1121 8,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D SANTOMO SIMONA 1122 8,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D FICERAI GABRIELLA 1123 8,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 ESPOSTO LUCREZIA 1124 8,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G DE RAZZA FEDERICA 1125 8,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 SORGI AURELIA 1126 8,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R CAVAGNUOLO ROSA 1127 8,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 RONCONI INDIRA 1128 8,70 N 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D DI FELICE DINO 1129 8,68 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B SIMONETTI SILVIA 1130 8,68 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R CAMELI KATIA 1131 8,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P VAGNONI LOREDANA 1132 8,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 AMODEO GIANDOMENICO 1133 8,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 VIDILI TIZIANA 1134 8,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 DE ANGELIS ROSSANO 1135 8,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E NOVI ROBERTA 1136 8,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B RANALLI MANUELA 1137 8,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E COCCIA ALESSANDRO 1138 8,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 ANGELOZZI MARTA 1139 8,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B MONGIELLO ANTONIETTA 1140 8,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B ZACCARO FABIO 1141 8,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P ILARI PAOLA 1142 8,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 FORMICA FABIA 1143 8,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R MASCITTI ERIKA 1144 8,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 MECO ROMINA 1145 8,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 MORGANTI CRISTINA 1146 8,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T BIANCUCCI MARIA GRAZIA 1147 8,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 NUNZI DANIELA 1148 8,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D CESARINI DORINA 1149 8,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E ASCARINI MARIKA 1150 8,66 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 MAROZZI VERONICA 1151 8,66 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V ZINGARELLI SAVINA 1152 8,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P MARIANI MASSIMO 1153 8,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D POMPILIO DAVID 1154 8,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ALESIANI TAMARA 1155 8,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 ROMANUCCI ROSANNA 1156 8,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P COCCIA SILVIO 1157 8,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 MARANI GLORIA 1158 8,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DI MARCO MONICA 1159 8,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 ALESIANI MARILISA 1160 8,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 FABIANI WANDA 1161 8,65 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P CAPECCI IVANA 1162 8,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G GIOVANNINI FABIO 1163 8,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A CORVAGLIA LAILA 1164 8,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E CRISPO DANIELA 1165 8,63 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 PEDICONE ROBERTA 1166 8,63 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B PIERABELLA PATRIZIA 1167 8,63 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P FACCIABENE CARLA 1168 8,63 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B VIVIANI JASMIN 1169 8,61 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 IACONI CLAUDIO 1170 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G LUBRANO DI 

SCASSACANCIELLO
RITA 1171 8,60 S 2025-09-05

DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T D'ANGELO YURI 1172 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 SPURIO MATTIA 1173 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 PIZZINGRILLI BRYAN 1174 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E RAMADORI LORENZO 1175 8,60 S APIS00800E 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 GUIDOTTI PIETRO 1176 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 TRAPANI MARIA 1177 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B GRAZIANO GIANNANTONIO 1178 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 MAPPA GIORGIA 1179 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 MAGNARELLI MELISSA 1180 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 VIRGILI RITA 1181 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 STIPA SILVIA 1182 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E VALORI ILARIO 1183 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B TAFFORA CRISTINA 1184 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 ANGELINI AGNESE 1185 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B SEBASTIANI DANIELA 1186 8,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P COCCI GIUSI 1187 8,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G CAPOFERRI FLAVIA 1188 8,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 CIRULLI ANTONIA 1189 8,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T NARCISI SIMONA 1190 8,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G PIZZINGRILLI CRISTINA 1191 8,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B DE RAZZA ANNALISA 1192 8,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R VAGNONI FRANCESCA 1193 8,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R PERONI CRISTINA 1194 8,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CIANNAVEI SAVERIA 1195 8,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P MORGANTI DAVIDE 1196 8,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DI PALERMO ANNAMARIA 1197 8,57 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A ANNUNZIATA CLAUDIA 1198 8,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R MARONI SONIA 1199 8,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G TROIANI ALESSANDRO 1200 8,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 CODA GENNARO 1201 8,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G GRILLI MARTA 1202 8,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MANNI DANIELA 1203 8,55 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B MAZZOCCHI CARLOTTA 1204 8,55 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B VELENOSI MARIA GRAZIA 1205 8,55 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G DI GIOVANNI SERENA 1206 8,51 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 FEDERICI MAURA 1207 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 MILOTTI SIMONA 1208 8,50 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DE ANGELIS ANTONIETTA 1209 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ZUCCARINI FRANCESCO 1210 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A BENEDETTI FRANCESCO 1211 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 ESPOSTO LAURA 1212 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 VITTORI ALESSIO 1213 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G GALIE' LEONARDO 1214 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B RUCCI CHIARA 1215 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T PIERMARINI ALESSANDRO 1216 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CAVEZZA NELLY 1217 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B SPERI BEVILACQUA MARIA VALENTINA 1218 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B PUPI ROSITA 1219 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E LUCCI CARLA 1220 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P CICCOLA SIMONA 1221 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B LELLI ROSARIA 1222 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B GIULIANO GIUSEPPE SALVATORE 1223 8,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 CIARROCCHI ELISA 1224 8,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G SILVESTRI VALENTINA 1225 8,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E PASQUALI MARIA SERENA 1226 8,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 SANTORI STEFANIA 1227 8,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G DEL DUCA ANNARITA 1228 8,50 N S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G EMIDI CRISTINA 1229 8,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P TAVOLETTI SILVIA 1230 8,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 DI SERAFINI MARTINA 1231 8,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 SIMONETTI ARIANNA 1232 8,48 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CAPPELLI TONINO 1233 8,46 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P SPINA DEBORA 1234 8,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B BOTTA MICHELA 1235 8,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CIOCCA LUDOVICA 1236 8,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G CIABATTONI CRISTIANO 1237 8,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C FACENNA STEFANIA 1238 8,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B SPACCASASSI VALERIA 1239 8,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 PUCCI GABRIELE 1240 8,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G FRANCO SOFIA 1241 8,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 MANFRONI JESSICA 1242 8,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 BRUTTI STEFANIA 1243 8,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P SUSHA NADZEYA 1244 8,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G SCIAMANNA LUANA 1245 8,42 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 VOLPINI MARINA 1246 8,42 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G STAFFOLANI ORIETTA 1247 8,42 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 RAPAGNA' ARIANNA 1248 8,41 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R DEL PRETE SILVIA 1249 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V TRAVAGLINI FEDERICA 1250 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 FIORAVANTI STEFANIA 1251 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B ARMILLEIOVA ROMANA 1252 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 DI CAPUA SALVATORE 1253 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 ALFONSI ALESSIA 1254 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 GASPARI RICCARDO 1255 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T UBALDI CRISTIAN 1256 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A FERRI MARTINA 1257 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E MOSCONI FEDERICA 1258 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 SIMONELLA ALESSIA 1259 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PARISSI ARIANNA 1260 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B BACHETTI BARBARA 1261 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V RUSSINO LEONARDO 1262 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G TOMASSETTI SIMONE 1263 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 D'ASCANIO MARIAERICA 1264 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T FELICIONI ALESSIO 1265 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 GRILLI PAOLO 1266 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A TRAINI LUCA 1267 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D NATALI DANIELA 1268 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MANDOZZI STEFANO 1269 8,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 CICCONI SARA 1270 8,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B FERRANTE MICHELA 1271 8,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R RIDOLFI ARIANNA 1272 8,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 SPURIO SONIA 1273 8,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 CAPRIOTTI ALESSIA 1274 8,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R SOROKA TETYANA 1275 8,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R PIERMANNI KATIA 1276 8,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 CIOTTI VALENTINA 1277 8,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T D'ANGELO ELEONORA 1278 8,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P ISOPI PAMELA 1279 8,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 PONTANI DANILA 1280 8,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A SPURIO LUCA 1281 8,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GUERRIERI MARZIA 1282 8,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 DI DONATO ELISA 1283 8,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B ROMANUCCI CLAUDIO 1284 8,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E ISERNIA ROSARIA 1285 8,35 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B ALOISI ANNALISA 1286 8,35 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E CIMMINO LUCIA 1287 8,35 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B ZUCCONI JESSICA 1288 8,35 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E FONTANA MARTA 1289 8,35 N 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G EVANGELISTA SARA 1290 8,35 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C MINNUCCI SARA 1291 8,35 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 NICUTA CAMELIA 1292 8,35 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T SANTORI MARIKA 1293 8,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B LAURENZI ANNA 1294 8,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 SCHINCHIRIMINI DANIELA 1295 8,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 FRATINI MARIA CRISTINA 1296 8,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T VITTORI EMANUELA 1297 8,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 ROSA MANUELA 1298 8,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A TOPPI NADA 1299 8,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P FANESI ANTONELLA 1300 8,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G FONTANA DANIELA 1301 8,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B BRACCIANI FRANCESCO 1302 8,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ODDI LIVIO 1303 8,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 CHIODI ILENIA 1304 8,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T BIANCHINI ALBERTA 1305 8,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P MALATESTA PACIFICA 1306 8,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P VAGNONI MILENA 1307 8,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GIOVANNINI KATIA 1308 8,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P COTTILLI EMANUELA 1309 8,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 DE LUCA MERI 1310 8,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 FIORAVANTI MIRANDA 1311 8,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GUERRIERI GIORDANO 1312 8,32 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 AMATO DE SERPIS ARMANDO 1313 8,32 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G CIOTTI EMANUELA 1314 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 GIARDINI MONICA 1315 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B MAZZA LUISA 1316 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MONTEMITRO COSTANTINA 1317 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R TEMPERINI MANOLA 1318 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T QUARESIMA GIORGIA 1319 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ZUCCARINI STEFANO 1320 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D GRASSO ANDREA 1321 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T SERVILI DANIELE 1322 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E DAMBRA ANNA MARIA 1323 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A BARTOLOMEI FRANCESCO 1324 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 RENOGLIO ALLEGRA 1325 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MATTIOLI SAMUELE 1326 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 SERMARINI ALESSIO 1327 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 DAMIANI MARIKA 1328 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 CARNICELLI VALERIA 1329 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B ARNONE GABRIELE 1330 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B D'ANGELO LORENZO 1331 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P CICCONI CINZIA 1332 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D GAMBARDELLA DEBORAH 1333 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CAPONI VALENTINA 1334 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 MARIANI ANNA 1335 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P DOMIZI DANIELE 1336 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CAVONE MIRKO 1337 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P ATTORRE LAURA 1338 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A SACRIPANTI MAURIZIO 1339 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A BRASILI MARIANNA 1340 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 MEZZABOTTA PAOLO 1341 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E AGOSTINELLI ALESSIA 1342 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P ZEPPILLI MARIA 1343 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CARBONI TOMASSINA 1344 8,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B DI MICHELE FEDERICA 1345 8,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B TARABBI PAOLA 1346 8,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B DI STEFANO MARINA 1347 8,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B PARASECOLI JESSICA 1348 8,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A BELLABARBA ROBERTA 1349 8,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R NOCIARO ILARIA 1350 8,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V PANICI PAOLA SERENA 1351 8,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 ROMANI MIRIAM 1352 8,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MUSTO ANNAMARIA 1353 8,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 CONTINI DAIANA BARBARA 1354 8,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 MAZZANTI ROMINA 1355 8,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CIRCONDATO RAFFAELA 1356 8,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B LUNERTI CARLA 1357 8,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 AGOSTINI GIORGIO 1358 8,27 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 VAGNONI ALESSANDRA 1359 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B DE SIMONE FABIO TITO 1360 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G MARIANI RICCARDO 1361 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 TORQUATI SAMUELA 1362 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B POLI LAURA 1363 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 APUZZO CRISTINA 1364 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B PICCHI SABRINA 1365 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B FALCONE PAOLO PIO 1366 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 BENIGNI VALERIA 1367 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B MONKOSA TERESA 1368 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E DI FEO MARCO 1369 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CURZI CHIARA 1370 8,25 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A BUONAMICI ELISA 1371 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 FASCIA ANTONELLA PIA 1372 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 VINCELLI UGO 1373 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 FRATONI ANNA RITA 1374 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R GABRIELLI SILVIA 1375 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 SILVESTRI CARLA 1376 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R D'OTTAVIO FRANCESCO 1377 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CASTALDO FRANCESCO 1378 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P MATTIUSSI RELINDA 1379 8,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A CLARETTI CRISTINA 1380 8,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B MISSALE GIORGIA 1381 8,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DI CARLANTONIO CHIARA 1382 8,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B CAPRIOTTI FRANCESCA 1383 8,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P FIORAVANTI BARBARA 1384 8,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 MARCOZZI SARA 1385 8,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B SEMBRONI KATIA 1386 8,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G OLIVIERI MARTINA 1387 8,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P FORCHIA ANNA 1388 8,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A DI FEBBO DANIELA 1389 8,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P DOMIZIOLI FRANCESCA 1390 8,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 GISONNO MARIA 1391 8,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CAMAIONI ANTONELLA 1392 8,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 VIRIVÈ MANUELA 1393 8,24 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G SPINOZZI ISABELLA 1394 8,22 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B MARZETTI BARBARA 1395 8,22 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC838006 ANDRENACCI SOFIA 1396 8,21 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 CAMPONI SILVIA 1397 8,21 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G MANCINI ROSELLA 1398 8,21 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 COVANI ALESSIA 1399 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 DANESI DOMENICO 1400 8,20 S APTD07000B 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 FICCADENTI AZZURRA 1401 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GIANNELLI LAURA 1402 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DEPERGOLA RAFFAELA 1403 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T MOSCA MARICA 1404 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 VOMMARO JESSICA 1405 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P NERONI VANESSA 1406 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 ROMANELLO SERENA 1407 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 D'ALESSANDRO MARIA CHIARA 1408 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A EMIDI CLAUDIO 1409 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 PIERAMICI LUCA 1410 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G RIMINUCCI ROBERTA 1411 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PAOLETTI LUCA 1412 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B MIGLIORI SIMONE 1413 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 VIRGULTI FRANCESCO 1414 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P ISOPI FABIO 1415 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 CAPRIOTTI MARCO 1416 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T PAGLIARI LUCA 1417 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E VITTORI SARA 1418 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 GALLI LETIZIA 1419 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E AMOROSI MARTINA 1420 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 DI BIASE ANTONIO 1421 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P TRIPODI FRANCESCO 1422 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B MESITI NOEMI 1423 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P CICCARELLA STEFANO 1424 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G PETRELLI MARTINA 1425 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 GATTI MASSIMILIANO 1426 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E TEDESCHI DOMENICA 1427 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MALIZIA DANIELA 1428 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A D'IGNAZIO NATALINA 1429 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DI MATTEO MATTEO 1430 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E FALCIONI VALENTINA 1431 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 IOZZI TIZIANA 1432 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DE LUCA STEFANO 1433 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GUIDETTI FEDERICA 1434 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P TRAVAGLINI CORA 1435 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E GASPARI ANDREA 1436 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DI MICCO MASSIMILIANO 1437 8,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E IZZO ALESSIA 1438 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B DI MICHELE ALESSANDRA 1439 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 D'ANGELO GIULIA 1440 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R ANGELINI MARIA ELISABETTA 1441 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 MAURIZI VALENTINA 1442 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E CAPECCI CRISTINA 1443 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B LUCIANI VALENTINA 1444 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G FORMICA DANIELA 1445 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B MELOSSO STEFANIA 1446 8,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 FIORAVANTI ALESSANDRA 1447 8,18 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G CAVA SONIA 1448 8,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 CIUCCI ANNA MARIA 1449 8,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 NEPA SARA 1450 8,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 FIORETTI FRANCESCA 1451 8,15 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 MAROZZI FRANCESCA 1452 8,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 CICCONE JESSICA 1453 8,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B POLLONI ILARIA 1454 8,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B VENTRE PATRIZIO 1455 8,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 PATACCA SIMONETTA 1456 8,13 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B BUONO MARIO 1457 8,12 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 PETRUCCI FILIPPO 1458 8,12 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CIARROCCHI IRENE 1459 8,11 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 MORA ALESSIA 1460 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E DI MARCO EMANUELA 1461 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 AMATUCCI ESTER 1462 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D COCCI JESSICA 1463 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 TESTA RICCARDO 1464 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 AMICI ELIO 1465 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G MANTILE CAMILLI MAURO 1466 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B PICCIONI JESSICA 1467 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A VIRGULTI ILARIA 1468 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 SCIPIONI LIVIANA 1469 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GALANTI LORENZO 1470 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E ALESIANI ARIANNA 1471 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 TARLI DOMENICO 1472 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B ALESI ARIANNA 1473 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 GRILLI SILVIA 1474 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CINCIRIPINI SARA 1475 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A NATALINI IACOPO 1476 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CAMAIONI ILARIA 1477 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P STEFANIA LUISA 1478 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D ZAPPASODI CLAUDIO 1479 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MARINUCCI ROBERTO 1480 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D POMPEI FRANCESCA ROMANA 1481 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 LOLLI FEDERICA 1482 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T MAIORINO LUIGI 1483 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 CICCONI ALESSANDRO 1484 8,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 CALVARESI CAMILLA 1485 8,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R GABRIELLI CHIARA 1486 8,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B INGRILLINI SABRINA 1487 8,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 CONSORTI SIMONA 1488 8,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R DI BARTOLOMEO ILARIA 1489 8,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P EGIDI MARIAELENA 1490 8,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V D'ANDREA FEDERICA 1491 8,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 ITALIA VALENTINA 1492 8,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B LECCESE LUCIA 1493 8,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B CONEA ANAMARIA VALERIA 1494 8,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P GALIE' FRANCESCA 1495 8,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 BEFACCHIA VIRGINIA 1496 8,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A GASPARRINI MORENA 1497 8,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MAROZZI SIMONA 1498 8,08 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 MORBIDELLI VALERIA 1499 8,08 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R CARUSI RENATO 1500 8,07 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R SEGHETTI GIORGIA 1501 8,07 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 PAGLIARI ELEONORA 1502 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 LEONARDI ANGELO 1503 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R AGAMENNONE SABRINA 1504 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P AFELTRA PASQUALE 1505 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B MARTINI CLARA 1506 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B SCIANNI GIUSEPPE 1507 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T LUPI MARIA 1508 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E SALVI LUCA 1509 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B IOLIO ROBERTA 1510 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A BRAGA FABRIZIO 1511 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A COSTANTINI DAVIDE 1512 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B MAIZZI SAVERIO 1513 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A CAMELI ILARIA 1514 8,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 ACCIAROLI ELVIRA 1515 8,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 NISTOR ANGELA MONICA 1516 8,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 MARZAROLA MARIANNA 1517 8,04 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 DE LUCA VALENTINA 1518 8,01 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 AMELI CRISTIANA 1519 8,01 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GASPARI VALERIA 1520 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G D'ANTONIO ORNELLA 1521 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 LEO ANNUNZIATA 1522 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 GAGLIARDI ALESSANDRA 1523 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B LONGOBARDI ANNALISA 1524 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CONSORTI CINZIA 1525 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B RITRECINA STEFANIA 1526 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G ANDOLFI CLAUDIA 1527 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CALVARESI DENISE 1528 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 CASTELLETTI MARTINA 1529 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G SENESI MARIA LUISA 1530 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 PIZZINGRILLI DANIELA 1531 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P GREGORI CATERINA 1532 8 S 2025-09-05

APIC817005 - ADD7D3D - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0008945 - 09/09/2025 - VII.1 - I



DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A TROIANI ANNA 1533 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G AMADIO AMBRA 1534 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R DODARO CARMELO 1535 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P PEDRON ISABELLA 1536 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 ANTENUCCI NICOLINA 1537 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 VOLPONI PATRIZIA 1538 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R CAMAIONI ADELE 1539 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G STIPA SABRINA 1540 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B AMATUCCI DANIELA 1541 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E NIEDDU DAVIDE 1542 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G OSELLADORE GIANFRANCO 1543 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DE VECCHIS CHIARA 1544 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B TROIANI CLAUDIA 1545 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 GOBBI MARCO 1546 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 SCANNELLA WALTER 1547 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E SANTORI NICOLO' 1548 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 POMPETTI FEDERICO 1549 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D SALTO SERENA 1550 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B LEONARDI MIRIAM 1551 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E AMOROSI ASIA 1552 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B PAVONI CLARA 1553 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E CIOTTI VALERIO 1554 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B SABATINI GIACOMO 1555 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 VENTURINI PAOLO 1556 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T ERRERA ALESSANDRO 1557 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 CAPRIOTTI IRENE 1558 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GAGLIARDI ILARIA 1559 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A CARBONI PAOLO 1560 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 QUADRANI MICHELA 1561 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B BELLINI ILARIA 1562 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 GIUSTOZZI ANGELICA 1563 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CANNELLA DANIELE 1564 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B ESPOSITO VICTORIA 1565 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P CICCARELLA JESSICA 1566 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GEZZI SIMONE 1567 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 VALENTE ELISA 1568 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 MANDOZZI RICCARDO 1569 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B GATTI GIOVANNI 1570 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 LUZI WILLIAM 1571 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 ADDIS KRISTIAN 1572 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E FABBRIZI TOMMASO 1573 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC841002 GALASSI O PALAZZESI ILEANA 1574 8 S 2025-09-05

DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CIARROCCHI PAOLA 1575 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 TRAINI FRANCESCO 1576 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CAPPELLI ROBERTA 1577 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B FIORI FABIO 1578 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PARISSI CLAUDIA 1579 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T LIBERATI DANIELA 1580 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B RANALLI EMANUELE 1581 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A LOIODICE VINCENZA 1582 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PILI YLENIA 1583 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 RIPANI LARA 1584 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B ZIPPILLI TIZIANA 1585 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G MANDOZZI SIMONE 1586 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B PARISSI MANUELA 1587 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A STRACCIA GIUSEPPINA 1588 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 VOLPINI AMANDA 1589 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B FLAIANI CRISTIAN 1590 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G ASTOLFI KATIA 1591 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 DE SANTIS RITA 1592 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CAMELA BARBARA 1593 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R PAOLONE EMANUELA 1594 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 FERRI RUGGIERO 1595 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A GAETANI ANGELA 1596 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E ALESIANI MARIA RITA 1597 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 VALLORANI FILIPPO 1598 8 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 MORGANTI GAIA 1599 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 BRACCIANI FRANCESCA 1600 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R DIMA MARINA 1601 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T CICCONI SOFIA 1602 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 DI GIOSAFFATTE GIORGIA 1603 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V AMANINI SARA 1604 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B BRACCHETTI MARTINA 1605 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E MINOCCHI ERIKA 1606 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ORLINI IVANA MACARENA 1607 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P FULGENZI ALESSANDRA 1608 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G FAZZINI MARTINA 1609 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ODOARDI CRISTINA 1610 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P OLIVIERI GABRIELLA 1611 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T PACCHIOLI PIERA 1612 8 N 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G PELLICCIONI MORENA 1613 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 MUCCINI VALENTINA 1614 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G CECI ELISABETTA 1615 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T MARIANI DANIELA 1616 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R CAMELA FRANCESCA 1617 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 SCHINOSI LAURA 1618 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 MERLONGHI ALESSANDRA 1619 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B FRANCESCHINI AZZURRA 1620 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 FAZZINI CLAUDIA 1621 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A RAGUSA DANIELA 1622 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 CICCHI CHIARA 1623 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B MORGANTI SILVIA 1624 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B MICHETTI ROBERTA 1625 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R TRAINI PINA 1626 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P DI DOMENICO MARIA 1627 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PELLICCIONI MANUELA 1628 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X CARASSAI ROMINA 1629 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 BUCCI BARBARA 1630 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T DI GIROLAMI FRANCESCA 1631 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 SCIAMANNA ANNA LISA 1632 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B VITALE VERONICA 1633 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R FILIPPONI GABRIELLA 1634 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A TORQUATI ANTONIETTA 1635 8 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 MOZZONI ELISA 1636 7,97 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R GUIDA ROSANNA 1637 7,97 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D PELLICCIONI MARILIANA 1638 7,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B CAPPONI LUCA 1639 7,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E NUTRICATI SARA 1640 7,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 D'ANGELO ALESSIA 1641 7,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E MAGLIOCCA GIUSEPPINA 1642 7,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 SABATINI MATTEO LUIGI 1643 7,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 BALESTRA CHIARA 1644 7,95 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P GASPARRINI DANIELA 1645 7,95 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 LUZI ALESSANDRA 1646 7,93 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ANGELINI MARCO 1647 7,93 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 ANGELINI FRANCESCO 1648 7,93 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B REGINELLI MASSIMILIANO 1649 7,93 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R TARQUINI GIOVANNA 1650 7,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 POCHI CRISTIANA 1651 7,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 ANTINORI SONIA 1652 7,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 DE ANGELIS KATIA 1653 7,92 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R CELANI ILARIA 1654 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 GAGLIONE ANNA 1655 7,90 S APIC841002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 GENTILI JESSICA 1656 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G PIZI LINDA 1657 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B SPECCHI SARA 1658 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 POCELLI VERONICA 1659 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E PIFAR PATRIZIA 1660 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B SEVI MARIA TERESA 1661 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A VITTORI GIADA 1662 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A SIMONI MATTEO 1663 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R CELESTINI LUCREZIA 1664 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E CAPRIOTTI MATTIA 1665 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B ARMILLEI SARA 1666 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 VENERANDA SERENA 1667 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 TOSTI DOMENICA ELIANNA 1668 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D TALAMONTI LUANA 1669 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T CIAVATTA PAOLO 1670 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A VENA MARILYN 1671 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 DI VINCENZO GRAZIANO 1672 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G FRAGASSI GIOVANNI 1673 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D TUFANO AGNESE 1674 7,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B TROBBIANI SERENA 1675 7,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 DE MATTEIS LAURA 1676 7,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B GUERRIERI FLAVIA 1677 7,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E OLIVETI NOEMI 1678 7,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B ARMILLEI SIMONA 1679 7,88 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 FUNARI SIMONA 1680 7,87 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B FIUMARA ORNELLA 1681 7,87 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 AMICI ILENIA 1682 7,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MARCELLI MARIO 1683 7,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CACCAVALE ARMANDO 1684 7,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B GIORGI MARCO 1685 7,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B DIMASI ELISA 1686 7,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 GUERRIERI SILVIA 1687 7,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D PIGNOTTI FEDERICA 1688 7,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 DI SILVESTRE DANIELA 1689 7,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E DI NICOLO' DONATELLA 1690 7,83 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A SPADONI MONICA 1691 7,83 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 FERRETTI VALERIA 1692 7,83 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R ACCIARINI URSULA 1693 7,83 N 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 LUCIGNOLI ALESSANDRA 1694 7,83 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G LATINI CATIA 1695 7,83 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B ANGELINI FRANCESCA 1696 7,83 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 SANTALMASI PAOLA 1697 7,82 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 COSTANTINI EDY MARIA 1698 7,82 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A SILVERII MARINA 1699 7,81 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 SIMONI FEDERICA 1700 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B GABRIELLI GIORGIA 1701 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R AURIEMMA GIULIETTA 1702 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B COLLINA FEDERICA 1703 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 GALIE' VALERIA 1704 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B NOCIARO VALENTINA 1705 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E CANDELORI VALENTINA 1706 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 ALBERTINI NATASCIA 1707 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 ANGORETTI COSTANTINA 1708 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G VECCHIARELLI FEDERICA 1709 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 ANGELINI SARA 1710 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 CELANI MICHAEL 1711 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PAPPALARDO MAURIZIO 1712 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 ANGELICI MARTINA 1713 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B MASSIGNANI PAOLO 1714 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E NUTRICATI MATTEO 1715 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CICCONI VALENTINA 1716 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V CIAFARDONI FRANCESCA 1717 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 BERNARDINI FEDERICO 1718 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ONORI DAVIDE 1719 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ZUCCHETTI DANTE 1720 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 DI SALVATORE MICHAEL 1721 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T LAURENZI FEDERICA 1722 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 MASSACCI PIETRO 1723 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CASTELLI DAVIDE 1724 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MARIOTTI RICCARDO 1725 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E MAROZZI VERONICA 1726 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D BORZACCHINI BEATRICE 1727 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CONOCCHIOLI LUCREZIA 1728 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B BRUNI GIANLUCA 1729 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E FIORAVANTI SORAYA 1730 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 PASCALI FEDERICA 1731 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A FIORAVANTI LUCA 1732 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 CAVATASSI ANDREA 1733 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MAOLONI JESSICA VERONICA 1734 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T DE ANGELIS SERENA 1735 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 CAMACCI SERENA 1736 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G VANNICOLA CLAUDIA 1737 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G BARRA CRISTINA 1738 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ALLEGRUCCI ALESSANDRO 1739 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 FERRARA MARIA 1740 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B CAPPOTTI GILDA 1741 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 GALIZI ROBERTA 1742 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B SPICOCCHI ANTONELLA 1743 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 BACHETTI ANTONELLA 1744 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T SALVUCCI RITA 1745 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 VIRGILI ACHILLE 1746 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E QUAGLIETTI STEFANO 1747 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B CARROTTA MARIA ROSARIA 1748 7,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 IOTTI GIULIA 1749 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 ALESI GRETA 1750 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 MARZI SERENA 1751 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 GIACOBETTI GIOIA 1752 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R D'ANGELO GIULIA 1753 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B CIVITA MARY 1754 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B MANNI FLAVIA 1755 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 MACRILLANTI MARTA 1756 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 ANDREUCCI VALENTINA 1757 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A DE SANTIS FABIANA 1758 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 VALENTI CRISTINA 1759 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E FORNEI MARZIA 1760 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 MICHETTI CONSUELO 1761 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G AMABILI LORENA 1762 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PETRITOLI CINZIA 1763 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B TABILI VINCENZA 1764 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B MAIORANI MICHELA 1765 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B D'AMARIO LUCIANA 1766 7,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E DI GIACINTO ANTONIO 1767 7,78 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PERONI GIULIANO 1768 7,77 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PIRRI PATRIZIA DOMENICA 1769 7,77 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D ABBRUZZESE MONICA 1770 7,77 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CAVEZZI DIANA 1771 7,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E PIERANTOZZI SARA 1772 7,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 TRIPPINI ANGELA 1773 7,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B LOSANI SONIA 1774 7,75 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R ASCHIERI MAURO 1775 7,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A GRANNO' LAURA 1776 7,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G PARISCIANI MORENA 1777 7,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PALANDRANI FRANCESCA 1778 7,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DANIELE RENATO 1779 7,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E FIORAVANTI LEONARDO 1780 7,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B CAPPELLI ALESSANDRO 1781 7,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 BRANDIMARTI ALESSANDRA 1782 7,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 CALABRESE CARMEN 1783 7,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B MAGLI MARISTELLA 1784 7,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P DI PIETRO MARIA 1785 7,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P MOZZONI MARCELLA 1786 7,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 DE VECCHIS ROBERTA 1787 7,73 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B MARTINELLI ERIDANIA 1788 7,72 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P FORMICONE LUIGINA 1789 7,72 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E ROMANDINI ANNIBALE 1790 7,71 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PANICHI SERENA 1791 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E IANNI MARIA TERESA 1792 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B ACCIARRI DOMIZIANA 1793 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A AGOSTINI EMANUELA 1794 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CATALUCCI MIRIAM 1795 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B PANCAGLIO PIERRE 1796 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B STORONI SERGIO 1797 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 COLLETTA GIULIANO 1798 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P NAPPO DAVIDE 1799 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E CUINI MARCO 1800 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 CICCHI AMBRA 1801 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T UBALDI GIAN MARCO 1802 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B LA ROCCA FEDERICO 1803 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P SILVESTRI FRANCESCA 1804 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G CAPPOTTI ALESSANDRO 1805 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T PAGLIARI LUCIA 1806 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E GIOBBI VALERIA 1807 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 BUCCI GENNARO 1808 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E TARDI FRANCESCO 1809 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B MARZETTI ELEONORA 1810 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R DI GIOIA MICHELE 1811 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A AQUILINO DANIELA 1812 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 SANTARELLI CARLO 1813 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P ZACCARO LAURA 1814 7,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B AGOSTINI MIRIANA 1815 7,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B VAGNI LAURA 1816 7,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 SEBASTIANI BARBARA 1817 7,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P TANZI PAOLA 1818 7,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V CITERONI ALESSANDRA 1819 7,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B ALESI ISA 1820 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P NARDINOCCHI TIZIANA 1821 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R GIORGI IRENE 1822 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 MASSIMI SERENA 1823 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E PIACQUADIO GIULIANA 1824 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ACCORSI CLAUDIA 1825 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MARAVALLI FABIANA 1826 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R LAUDADIO LUIGI 1827 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B DE AMICIS PAOLO 1828 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q RICONI YLENIA 1829 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G RAIMONDI FRANCESCA 1830 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R CORI LUCIA 1831 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 GATTI SANDRA 1832 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B MASSIMI SILVIA 1833 7,67 S S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MASCITTI PATRIZIO 1834 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A SCHINOSI SARA 1835 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 LUPI CINZIA 1836 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 GIACOMINI PATRIZIA 1837 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B PALERMI LAURA 1838 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B PAOLINI ANGELINI MONICA 1839 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P CARLINI ISIDORO 1840 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 DI BENEDETTO DEBORA 1841 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 DEL PRETE DOMENICA 1842 7,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 TRAINI ALESSANDRA 1843 7,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B BRESCIANI CINZIA 1844 7,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 FEDELI FRANCESCA 1845 7,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B PULITI EUGENIA 1846 7,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B LIVEROTTI ENRICA MARIA 1847 7,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 BORRONI VALERIA 1848 7,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G DI LORENZO GABRIELLA 1849 7,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 BAIOCCHI TIZIANA 1850 7,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T ERCOLI GABRIELLA 1851 7,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R ALESSANDRINI ALESSANDRA 1852 7,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T MORETTI ANNA 1853 7,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CINTIO ROSSANA 1854 7,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 MUSATI LUDOVICA 1855 7,65 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 PELOSI STEFANIA 1856 7,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B TONELLI ERIKA 1857 7,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 DI SIMONE SERENA 1858 7,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V VALLORANI LAURA 1859 7,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B MARINI ORIETTA 1860 7,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 LATINI ALESSIA 1861 7,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T FORTUNA LUCA 1862 7,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B SANTONI VALERIA 1863 7,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G PALLOTTA NICCOLO' 1864 7,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B FERRARO MICHELE 1865 7,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A SACCOMANDI MARIO 1866 7,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E DI SIMONE BARBARA 1867 7,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P LATTANZI GIOVANNA 1868 7,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P BIANCONI ILENIA 1869 7,65 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 SARACO RAFFAELA 1870 7,65 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P MIGNINI CRISTINA 1871 7,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P BORGIA SANDRA 1872 7,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T MILLOZZI MAURIZIO 1873 7,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 SILVESTRI PASQUALINA 1874 7,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 MARTELLA EMANUELA 1875 7,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G SELVA MARIA 1876 7,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B NARDI FABIO 1877 7,61 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 FONTANA GUIDO 1878 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D DE SIMONE ANTONIO 1879 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 RONGONI FRANCESCA 1880 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E GIONNI ALESSANDRA 1881 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B CORVARO ILENIA 1882 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CELANI FEDERICA 1883 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E QUAGLIETTI SIMONA 1884 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A COSTANTINI MICOL 1885 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GEZZI DOMENICA 1886 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P CROCI LEONARDO 1887 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PAGNOTTA GRETA 1888 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 BIANCHI SERENA 1889 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G TROIANI MARIA GIULIA 1890 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R VILLANO SALVATORE 1891 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CAPRIOTTI IACOPO 1892 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B TARLO FRANCESCO 1893 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G DIAMANTI MATTEO 1894 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 SANTAGATA ALESSIO 1895 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B FIORAVANTI FABIO 1896 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 DI LAURO MARIANO 1897 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CAPRIOTTI ANDREA 1898 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 CICCANTI GIULIO 1899 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B MORETTI FLAVIO 1900 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CONSORTI FEDERICA 1901 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GANDELLI ANDREA 1902 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 PARIS ROBERTA 1903 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 VAGNONI ROBERTO 1904 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B PAPPALARDO VALENTINA 1905 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T DOLITI STEFANO 1906 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A BIZZARRI VALERIA 1907 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B FERRETTI PAMELA 1908 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 DIOMEDE FEDERICA 1909 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q AMADIO MARCO 1910 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CAPPELLI ANDREA 1911 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V MONTEFERRANTE NICO 1912 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G BORAGINE PIERLUIGI 1913 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B BIANCUCCI VALERIO 1914 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A NEPOMOCENE CINZIA 1915 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A CASTORINI DARIO DANILO 1916 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 VALENTINO GIANPAOLO 1917 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G DI PANCRAZIO GIUSEPPE 1918 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B ERCULEI MARIO 1919 7,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 DI GIROLAMO ELISA 1920 7,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 VOMMARO SILVIA 1921 7,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B FORTI LORENZA 1922 7,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 SATULLI MONICA 1923 7,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 BADALONI SERENA 1924 7,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R CIOTTI VALENTINA 1925 7,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R PRIORI IRIS 1926 7,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 MOLINARO ROSARIA 1927 7,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P FILIACI SERENA 1928 7,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 PIERGALLINI FRANCESCA 1929 7,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B MIGLIORI ANDREA 1930 7,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 BUCCI ELEONORA 1931 7,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A COCCIA ANNA RITA 1932 7,58 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G BACHETTI SARA 1933 7,58 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 MONTI STEFANIA 1934 7,58 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A DIOMEDI CARLO 1935 7,57 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 CLERICI STELLA 1936 7,55 S 2025-09-05

APIC817005 - ADD7D3D - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0008945 - 09/09/2025 - VII.1 - I



DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DIAMANTI ANDREA 1937 7,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B BOCCHINO RITA 1938 7,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B LA ROSA MARCO MARIA 1939 7,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q VASILE MONICA 1940 7,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CABIDDU WALTER 1941 7,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 BOTTIGLIERO MIRIANA 1942 7,55 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G DEL GOBBO CLAUDIO 1943 7,53 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 SPARAPANI PATRIZIA 1944 7,51 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A DI FELICE BARBARA 1945 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B CASTELLI ANDREA 1946 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D GROSSI ANNA RITA 1947 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T FUNARI GIUSEPPINA 1948 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B PAOLINO VINCENZO 1949 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 SCUTERI ALICE 1950 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 DE ANGELIS MARZIA 1951 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P ALESIANI MANUELA 1952 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 D'AGOSTINO MARIELLA 1953 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A SILVANO MARIA PROVVIDENZA 1954 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B PRICOP LORENA GEORGIANA 1955 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G AMADIO BARBARA 1956 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 ROGANTI ROSITA 1957 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B BASCIANI GIORGIO 1958 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E CIALINI STEFANO 1959 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 FLAMINI MIRELLA 1960 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 BRAGAN MARIA 1961 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GIULIONI ANNA LAURA 1962 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G VOLPINI MARCELLO 1963 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D CRUCIANI MARIACHIARA 1964 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B GIACOMINI VERONICA 1965 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E VELLEI GIULIA 1966 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 ALFONSI ERIKA 1967 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 GIACOMOZZI FEDERICA 1968 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 ROSATI ERMETE 1969 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B MAROZZI BEATRICE 1970 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A SENESI ALESSANDRO 1971 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 PAOLINI MATTEO 1972 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P GIOSTRA PAOLO 1973 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G MARFOLI CHRISTIAN 1974 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A FELIZIANI SARA 1975 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 AMBROSI EMANUELE 1976 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 DE SIMONE JESSICA 1977 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X VITA FRANCESCA 1978 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 MEDUGNO VINCENZO 1979 7,50 S S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 IACOPONI EROS 1980 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A STRACCIA MARCO 1981 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B FIORAVANTI GIORGIA 1982 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 SORRENTINO EMANUELE 1983 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 GRADARA ELENA 1984 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B DE LAURENTIIS AMBRA 1985 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CIMICA CLAUDIA 1986 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G COLICCHIA ANGELO DONATO 1987 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 GUERRIERI EMANUELE 1988 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V ZEZZA SIMONE 1989 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A BACHETTI VALTER 1990 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B D'IGNAZIO CLAUDIA 1991 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P DI EMIDIO MELISSA 1992 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E GIORDANO GIUSEPPE 1993 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B LUCIANI VALENTINA 1994 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R PACI ANDREA 1995 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B BACHETTI BARBARA 1996 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G PELLEGRINI ANTONELLA 1997 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T FARES ALESSANDRA 1998 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 FIORI GIORGIA 1999 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CAIONI ANNALISA 2000 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B MAROCCO ALESSANDRA 2001 7,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 ZU' LORENZA 2002 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DI GIANVITO SARA 2003 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G DI LORENZO ANNA 2004 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B PAGNOTTA ARIANNA 2005 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 FEDELI SUSANNA 2006 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 SANTORI GIORGIA 2007 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B GUIDOTTI YLENIA 2008 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B CAMAIONI MARTINA 2009 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 MEDORI DEBORHA 2010 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R GABRIELLI ILARIA 2011 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CIOCAN ELENA 2012 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A PIERGALLINI PAOLA 2013 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 BUTI BARBARA 2014 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P PLEBANI SARA 2015 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 GUIDOTTI SARA 2016 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A NERONI SERENA 2017 7,50 N 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P VAGNONI TIZIANA 2018 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 FELICETTI SONIA 2019 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B LUNGO SABRINA 2020 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V BALDASSARRE ANTONELLA 2021 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A VANNI CINZIA 2022 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B BRACALENTE ROMINA 2023 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CARUSO MARIA GRAZIA 2024 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A CANTALAMESSA SIMONA 2025 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E INDUTI KETJ 2026 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B TASSELLI MARIA ALESSANDRA 2027 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R NORCINI PALA CORINNA 2028 7,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 PALAFERRI LUCA 2029 7,48 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E MARINI GIORGIO 2030 7,47 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B IANNUZZI GIUSEPPE 2031 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T SISTI FEDERICA 2032 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B VANNICOLA ALESSANDRA 2033 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 MARZIALI PERETTI ILARIA 2034 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B NOCIARO FRANCESCA 2035 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 BRIGANTE JESSICA 2036 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A D'ALESSIO ROBERTO 2037 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B PETRELLI PAOLO 2038 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 MARCELLI JESSICA 2039 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E GIORGI ELISA 2040 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B RECCHIA GIUSEPPE 2041 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B PALATRONI ALESSIA 2042 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q TIBERI EMILIANO 2043 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P FORLINI STEFANO 2044 7,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 FERRETTI VALENTINA 2045 7,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R VALLASCIANI SARA 2046 7,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 CIPOLLINI RAFFAELLA 2047 7,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CINEFRA GIULIANA 2048 7,42 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B MENZIETTI NAZZARENO 2049 7,42 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 SERMARINI ROBERTO 2050 7,42 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D BAIOCCHI TAMARA 2051 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A COSTANTINI YLENIA 2052 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 FABBRANI JLENIA 2053 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P CIARAVOLO TERESA 2054 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CIURLEO DOMENICO ALBERTO 2055 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B REINA LUCIA 2056 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 FRATONI SABRINA 2057 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MARINELLI ANDREA 2058 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G MARINI MARTINA 2059 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 BIANCHINI ELEONORA 2060 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 CROCE SABINA 2061 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 VITALI SARA 2062 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 CAMERLENGO JOHARA 2063 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G SCAPPATURA ANTONELLA MARIA 2064 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A TOSTI MARTINA 2065 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P DI CICCO MARTA 2066 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00200G ALESSANDRONI PAOLO 2067 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 AMADIO SIMONE IGINO 2068 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D TABACCHINI ROBERTA 2069 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A SANTINI STEFANO 2070 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 VALENTINI DIANA 2071 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 CIOTTI SARA 2072 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B CIABATTONI ANTONELLA 2073 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 BATTELLINI SONIA 2074 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q DONATI FABRIZIO 2075 7,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B RANUNCOLI GIULIA 2076 7,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B CIABATTONI ELISA 2077 7,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B FIOCCHI GIULIA 2078 7,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 SALVUCCI MARIA CHIARA 2079 7,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 FILOTEI MIRIANA 2080 7,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P RICCI VITTORIA 2081 7,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B MARUCCI VALERIA 2082 7,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 ORSOLINI JESSICA 2083 7,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B FEDELI CRISTINA 2084 7,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PRATOLONGO SERENA 2085 7,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PANDOLFI LAURA 2086 7,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 DI CLEMENTE DANIELA 2087 7,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PAPA VALENTINA 2088 7,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G NICCHITTA MARIA SOCCORSA 

BARTOLA
2089 7,40 N 2025-09-05

DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P MARINOZZI MARY 2090 7,39 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G SCARANO STEFANIA 2091 7,38 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T FALASCHETTI PAOLA 2092 7,36 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R ANTONUCCI MARZIA 2093 7,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 FIORAVANTI STEFANO 2094 7,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B LOSANI SARA 2095 7,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P CARLINI SILVIA 2096 7,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CALVARESI MARTINA 2097 7,35 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T MARCOZZI CRISTINA 2098 7,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R PASQUALI MATTIA 2099 7,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A RANDAZZO MARIA CHIARA 2100 7,35 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 VAGNONI SILVIA 2101 7,35 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CAUCCI SAMANTHA 2102 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 SANTORI SARA 2103 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 DI FRANCESCO LOIRA 2104 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 PICCOLI PAOLA 2105 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DE ANGELIS SERGIO 2106 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CARONE MARIA 2107 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R GABRIELLI KETY 2108 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DE MICO GIORGIA 2109 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 CHIARINI CLAUDIO 2110 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DI PAOLO FRANCESCA 2111 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B VENANZI MONIA 2112 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P SANTORI SARA 2113 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CIARROCCHI MASSIMILIANO 2114 7,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 VENTURA MIRELLA 2115 7,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 SALOMONE FILOMENA 2116 7,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T MARAVALLE MANUELA 2117 7,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 BORAZIO LUIGINA 2118 7,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T FRANCONI FRANCESCA 2119 7,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P CAMELI SONIA 2120 7,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 VENANZONI VALERIA 2121 7,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P SATULLI MARISA 2122 7,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V TIRELLI FIORENTINA 2123 7,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 ANGELINI SANDRA 2124 7,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 CELLINI MARIA 2125 7,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 TEMPESTILLI MARCO 2126 7,31 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 BRATTINI ELISABETTA 2127 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R CATALUCCI MELANIE 2128 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E VIRGILI SERENA 2129 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B AGOSTINI VALERIA 2130 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 DI BATTISTA ALBANO 2131 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A LEONI SILVIA 2132 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 MALAVOLTA CLAUDIA 2133 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R AMATUCCI SONIA 2134 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CORRADETTI ALESSIA 2135 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 MARCELLI CRISTINA 2136 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DE DOMINICIS LORIS 2137 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 SESTILI ILARIA 2138 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B REGNICOLI PAOLA 2139 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 GUERRIERI LUCIA 2140 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A LATINI ELIO 2141 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MARCELLI SARA 2142 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CENSORI ALESSIO 2143 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E DE PASQUALE ANDREA 2144 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E VACCA FEDERICA 2145 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 SIMONELLA AMBRA 2146 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 SCABANI MAURO 2147 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B COLLETTA ENRICO 2148 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 CAIONI LUCA 2149 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R LANCIOTTI CINZIA 2150 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 PACI SIMONE 2151 7,30 S S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 MARCHEI MARIKA 2152 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 GABRIELLI DALILA 2153 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DE CAROLIS LEONARDO 2154 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D DI MARCO SEVERINO 2155 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P ADAMI RENATO LUIGI 2156 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B CLERICI DANIELE 2157 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 MIRABELLA CAVA NUNZIO 2158 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 CAMAIONI LUCA 2159 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P COSENZA CRISTINA 2160 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A BERNABE' ALESSANDRA 2161 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 RASETTI STEFANIA 2162 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DAMIANI SIMONA 2163 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B GIULIANI DANIELA 2164 7,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 PALMA NAIKE 2165 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 VAGNONI CAMILLA 2166 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MARCOLINI GIULIA 2167 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 CANZOLINO ANNARITA 2168 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G CORNACCHIA ALESSANDRA 2169 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G PORTELLI EMANUELA 2170 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B PICCININI MARTINA 2171 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GASPARI MARTINA 2172 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G CORIMBI ANNALISA 2173 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R AURELI VALENTINA 2174 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B AMATUCCI MARIA TERESA 2175 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 CELANI NATASHA 2176 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G GAGLIARDI FRANCESCA 2177 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 TORDINI ANGELA 2178 7,30 N 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E TRANQUILLI SILVIA 2179 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P FEDELI ROMOLA 2180 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P VOLPINI IOLANDA 2181 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B INDIGNOZZI MICHAELA 2182 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 MARINUCCI MARIATERESA 2183 7,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E CELATO DANILO 2184 7,28 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 GIORNO GIUSEPPE 2185 7,27 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 TIBERI ALESSANDRA 2186 7,27 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R TAVOLETTI MARA 2187 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G PORCARO PAOLA 2188 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 MELCHIORRI GIOVANNA 2189 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 COMI NOEMI 2190 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 LAPPA AGNESE 2191 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R ALBANO MATTEO 2192 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P RECCHIONI BELINDA 2193 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A SGARIGLIA FRANCESCA 2194 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B GUIDOTTI CESARINA 2195 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B SABLONE GEMINA 2196 S 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A LUZI CHIARA 2197 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P FIORE DAVIDE 2198 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 FIORAVANTI FRANCESCO 2199 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 FORMICA GAIA 2200 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B MESSINA GIOVANNI 2201 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E PORFIRI LUCIO 2202 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R GABRIELLI DAVIDE 2203 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 CALENDO ALESSIO 2204 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DI BLASIO LUIGI 2205 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 LELI ELEONORA 2206 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T D'ANGELO LUCA 2207 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 COCCI SILVIA 2208 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G FRACASSA IRENE 2209 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 ILARI FABIO 2210 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B MARINELLI SIMONA 2211 7,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B ROSATI FRANCESCA 2212 7,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A RIPARI TANIA 2213 7,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V BASSO MARILENA 2214 7,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G MARIANI MARIA RITA 2215 7,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CELANI LUISA 2216 7,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G MISTICHELLI MARIA ANTONIETTA 2217 7,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E SETTIMI SILVANA 2218 7,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PUCE ANTONIO 2219 7,23 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G POSTICCIO GREGORIO 2220 7,22 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E ALIFFI FABIO 2221 7,22 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B PEDICELLI VALENTINA 2222 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A QUAGLIA RAMONA 2223 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 SILLA VALERIA 2224 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G BENIGNI NOEMI 2225 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 MUCCI SERENA 2226 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 FEDERICI RITA 2227 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E ANTONUCCI CHIARA 2228 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 BOCCI SIMONA 2229 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E ATTILI MARILENA 2230 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 MASCOLO GIADA 2231 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T IAVAGNILIO ANGELA 2232 7,20 S S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MARAVALLE SAMUEL 2233 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 DI CARLO LORENZO 2234 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V BOCCHINO FRANCESCA 2235 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B FIOCCHI TOMMASO 2236 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E TISI ALESSANDRO 2237 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 MIGLIORI ALESSIO 2238 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 LELLI FEDERICO 2239 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G FARES PIERGIORGIO 2240 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 MALFETTONE GIUSEPPE 2241 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 MATERA ANDREA 2242 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D CRUCIANI SARA 2243 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V LARCHER GIORDANA 2244 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E CELANI ALESSANDRA 2245 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DI FILIPPO ERICA 2246 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 GAGLIARDI LUCA 2247 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E CIANNAVEI VINCENZO 2248 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P ORLANDONI EMANUELA 2249 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 AGOSTINI ELISA 2250 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A TROIANI FABIO 2251 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C BOCCI ROMINA 2252 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PERONI LUCA 2253 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MARINELLI CRISTIANO 2254 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B CAPRIOTTI DAVIDE 2255 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ODAGIU MIHAELA GABRIELA 2256 7,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 VITTORI SARA 2257 7,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C BASILE RITA CHIARA 2258 7,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CINESI FEDERICA 2259 7,20 N 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R DI LORENZO FRANCESCA 2260 7,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 PARADISI EMANUELA 2261 7,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E MARIANI ROMINA 2262 7,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P MACCARONE IVRIA 2263 7,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E TUCCILLO ANGELA 2264 7,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 CASTELLI SIMONA 2265 7,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A FERRI FRANCESCO 2266 7,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P FLAMINI NATALIA 2267 7,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 TALAMONTI CRISTIANA 2268 7,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 MECOZZI ANNA 2269 7,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E FIORILLI MARIA VALENTINA 2270 7,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 ZENOBI BARBARA 2271 7,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 LELLI NICOLO' 2272 7,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R LONGOBARDI SAMUELE 2273 7,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 BASTIANI FABRIZIO 2274 7,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MASCETTI FRANCESCA ROMANA 2275 7,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G PETRUCCI LUCA 2276 7,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MAURIZI CRISTIANO 2277 7,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A BALDUCCI DANIELE 2278 7,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 FELICETTI ROBERTA 2279 7,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 VALLORANI KATIA 2280 7,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R INNOCENZI ALESSIA 2281 7,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 DI MARCO ROMINA 2282 7,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 CIOCCHI TERRIACA ALESSANDRO 2283 7,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 MARI ROBERTO 2284 7,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D D'ANGELO CRISTINA 2285 7,15 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A FAZZINI ARIANNA 2286 7,15 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 MORETTI ALICE 2287 7,15 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTD07000B CIUTI FRANCESCA 2288 7,15 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E DELLA PORTA FABRIZIO 2289 7,13 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G INGRILLINI GIULIANO 2290 7,13 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 BARBAROSSA ILEANA 2291 7,12 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 TESTATONDA ALESSANDRO 2292 7,11 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DI FELICIANTONIO GIADA 2293 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DI LUIGI ILARIA 2294 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B SCALA ARTURO 2295 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B ASFALTO SIMONA 2296 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R AGOSTINI SIMONA 2297 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 LA MARCA FELISIA 2298 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 VALENTINI MARINA 2299 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 VAGNONI ANDREA 2300 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B VIRGULTI MARIA ANTONELLA 2301 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T MATTEUCCI MASSIMILIANO 2302 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DI VIRGILIO ANDREA 2303 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PANNULLO MARCO 2304 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P CARLONI KATHERINE 2305 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D COSENZA ANDREA 2306 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 BALZO RAFFAELLA 2307 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B CAPRIOTTI TIZIANO 2308 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 CARBONI VALERIO 2309 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 CERAVOLO PAMELA 2310 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E FOGLIA GIORGIO 2311 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CAPRETTA ALESSANDRA 2312 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 ROMANI SANDRA 2313 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E DE SANTIS DANIELA 2314 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 BRANDIMARTI LUCA 2315 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 FALABRETTI DANIELE 2316 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 DE SANTIS DOMENICO 2317 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E ALBERTINI CLAUDIO 2318 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 DI FILIPPO DOMENICO 2319 7,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 PIGNOTTI GIUSY 2320 7,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G SCHIAVI LUCREZIA 2321 7,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P MARINI GAIA 2322 7,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 CAMACCI SABRINA 2323 7,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B TRAINI SERENA 2324 7,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A SPALAZZI GIADA 2325 7,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 LAZZARINI ERICA 2326 7,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A SANGUIGNI ALESSANDRA 2327 7,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B FELICETTI ELISA 2328 7,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 URRIANI FLAVIA 2329 7,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B SERGIACOMI MARIA GIUSEPPINA 2330 7,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A FEDERICI ALBERTINO 2331 7,08 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 PICCIONI LINDA 2332 7,08 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A TALAMONTI EGEO 2333 7,07 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E BUONAIUTO LUIGI 2334 7,07 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 MICHETTONI FRANCESCA 2335 7,06 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 NERI SIMONA 2336 7,06 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B LALLI LUCIA 2337 7,06 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MARIOTTI TOMASSINA 2338 7,06 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 ROSSI ALESSANDRA 2339 7,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B GIRARDI GIUSEPPINA 2340 7,05 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DI GIROLAMO OSCAR FILIPPO 2341 7,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E FILIACI MASSIMILIANO 2342 7,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P SATULLI JESSICA 2343 7,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D CASALENA ANNAMARIA 2344 7,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 LATTANZI ALESSIO 2345 7,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A CINEFRA ANTONIO 2346 7,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G GRILLI WALTER 2347 7,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 GRELLI LAURA 2348 7,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B FRASCARIA MICHELE 2349 7,05 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A BIUNNO CLARA LUCIA 2350 7,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B FOGGIA MARIALAURA 2351 7,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D FAENZA RAFFAELA 2352 7,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 CHIESA EMILY 2353 7,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E CARBONI SARA 2354 7,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 BELARDINELLI CLAUDIA 2355 7,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 GENTILI SILVIA 2356 7,03 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L CIARROCCHI EMANUELE 2357 7,02 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A VALENTINI SAMUELE 2358 7,01 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A BRUNI RUDY 2359 7,01 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A ALOISI PAOLO 2360 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CAROSI SHEFALI MANJU 2361 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P LEUCI ELENA 2362 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B PARETI DEBORAH 2363 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 MANNI CLAUDIO 2364 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B BIANCHINI MIRIAM 2365 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D CAPRIOTTI CLAUDIO 2366 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A VELOCE MARILENA 2367 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A DE ANGELIS PAOLA BEATRICE 2368 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 LUCIANI EMANUELA 2369 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 KORDHISHTE LILJANA 2370 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E CROCI MICHELA 2371 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G TRIGONA SILVIA 2372 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q SGALIPPA ANNA MARIA 2373 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 BARTOCCI ROBERTO 2374 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A FOGLIETTA MAURO 2375 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 GABRIELLI SAMUELA 2376 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E TALAMONTI GIAN PIETRO 2377 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 TORQUATI EMANUELE 2378 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P EMILIANI GIUSEPPE 2379 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 VERGIANI VANESSA 2380 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PIGNOLONI LEA 2381 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G COTTILLI GIUSEPPE 2382 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E BORGOGNONI MARCO 2383 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B PASQUETTO NICOLA 2384 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B VELLEI BARBARA 2385 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 VIALE ANNALISA 2386 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 CLEMENTI TERESA 2387 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B VENTURA ROSA MARIA 2388 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 AMADIO CADIA 2389 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B CHIOVINI PATRIZIA 2390 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 COSTANTINI PAOLA 2391 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A NICOLAI MARA 2392 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MELLOZZI MARIA PIA 2393 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E IPPOLITI MATTHIAS 2394 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E CRESCENZI DANIELE 2395 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 ANGELINI SOFIA 2396 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 BACHETTI NICCOLO' 2397 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E D'ANGELI LUIGI 2398 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E MAROTA SOFIA 2399 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 LOLLI CHIARA 2400 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 LIJOI SABRINA 2401 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C CIURLUINI SAMANTHA 2402 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B DI BUO' SIMONA 2403 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B LUCIDI FLORIANA 2404 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B NICOLAI MONIA 2405 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MARCELLI ANDREA 2406 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 GASPARI TOMMASO 2407 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 SALSO MATTIA 2408 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PAOLETTI CRISTIANO 2409 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 GREGORI DOMENICO 2410 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 SCIPIONI ALESSANDRO 2411 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 DI PIETROPAOLO ADAM DAVIDE 2412 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B MESIANO DANIELE 2413 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GIOVANNOZZI ALESSIO 2414 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B CELLINI VINCENZO 2415 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A ROSA AGUSTINA 2416 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E ROMEO FABIO 2417 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 DELLI GATTI MARIKA 2418 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R SERAFINI DENIS 2419 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MORGANTI FRANCESCO 2420 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 RAPAGNA' VALERIA 2421 7 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 STIPA ALESSIO 2422 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 DI BENEDETTO LEONARDO 2423 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 MORGANTI ALESSANDRA 2424 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R GIOSTRA LISA 2425 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 ANTONIELLI FRANCESCO 2426 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E CHIERCHIA MARIA 2427 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B VALLORANI ALESSANDRA 2428 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V TALAMONTI GRETA 2429 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V CATALINI ALESSANDRO 2430 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T LIVEROTTI FLAVIO 2431 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G MACCARONE NUNZIO MATTEO 2432 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DI PIETRO GLORIA 2433 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E RUSSO DANIELE 2434 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 FABBRANI ERICA 2435 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 SIMONI LORENZO 2436 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P PIGNOTTI MASSIMILIANO 2437 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MATTEUCCI RODOLFO 2438 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APRI02000Q SACCHINI LORIS 2439 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B ROSA ELISABETTA 2440 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G MASELLA PIERFRANCESCO 2441 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MAZZOCCHI CLAUDIO 2442 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D CASELLATO CRISTINA 2443 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T MARINI OMAR 2444 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E TEDESCHI GELSOMINA 2445 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T MICONI FRANCESCA 2446 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A SILVESTRI GIANLUCA 2447 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 IANNETTI ALESSIA 2448 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CANALI SARA 2449 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B SANTINI LOREDANA 2450 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A FILIPPINI REMO 2451 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E MARZAROLA GIUSEPPE 2452 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P GULLI' GIUSEPPE 2453 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B PIZIOLI BENEDETTO 2454 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 FARES MARCO 2455 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P MASSI MAURA 2456 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B ALESSANDRINI LAURA 2457 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MASCARETTI VALERIA 2458 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T MADONNA PIERLUIGI 2459 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CAPONETTI ANTONELLA 2460 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R ASCANI GRAZIA 2461 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A NERONI GIUSEPPINA 2462 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P PALIOTTI PAOLA 2463 7 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B MOCCIA CHIARA 2464 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PIETRARELLI ILARIA 2465 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 GIOVANNOZZI BENEDETTA 2466 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A LA BECCA AURORA 2467 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E TAMBURRO ANGELA 2468 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T IACOPONI JESSICA 2469 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A SISTI GAIA 2470 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 GIOVANNOZZI ARIANNA 2471 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B BRUNI FLAVIA 2472 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P CAROSI SARAH 2473 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B CALABRESE ADRIANA 2474 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 MIGNINI GIORGIA 2475 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P BRASILI VALENTINA 2476 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CINAGLIA CHIARA 2477 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 BIONDI FRANCA 2478 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DEGENNARO CHIARA 2479 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A FRATINI ILARIA 2480 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B BORETTI GIULIA 2481 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 AGOSTINI FEDERICA 2482 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B TEODORI SARA 2483 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 GIACOMETTI CHIARA 2484 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 PIERANTOZZI MARY 2485 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R PAOLETTI LAURA 2486 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CATALANI SIMONA 2487 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T CALVARESI MARIA CHIARA 2488 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P PLEBANI SONIA 2489 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 TOLINO CRISTINA 2490 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 CICCANTI SONIA 2491 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PASQUALINI DENISE 2492 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A FAZZINI FRIDA 2493 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 CICCHI ELEONORA 2494 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 BORAZIO GIOVANNA 2495 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P CARLINI RITA 2496 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 PIERINI ANNA 2497 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B LAPPANI ANTONELLA 2498 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 ALLEVI LAURA 2499 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A COCCHIERI ANNALISA 2500 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T ESPOSTO GIUSEPPINA 2501 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DE SANTIS VALERIA 2502 7 N 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 CATALDI MARISA 2503 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B SPINELLI CRISTIANA 2504 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 LOGGI ANTONELLA 2505 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E FRATONI SILVANA 2506 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B CAPPELLI APOLLONIA 2507 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A LUCIANI MIRIAM 2508 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 FIORENTINO MONICA 2509 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PAGNOTTI MARINA 2510 7 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T SIMONETTI MIRELLA 2511 6,98 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G SAVU CLAUDIA ANCUTA 2512 6,97 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A VALLORANI EMANUELE 2513 6,97 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 PIZZINGRILLI JESSICA 2514 6,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 GALANTI DANIELA 2515 6,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 MANDOLESI MIRKO 2516 6,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G ORLANDO CHIARA 2517 6,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GALLO FRANCESCO 2518 6,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D LUCIANI MARINA 2519 6,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DI GIROLAMO MARZIA 2520 6,95 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 PETTINARI CLAUDIO 2521 6,93 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 BONIFAZI LORIS 2522 6,93 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B SABATINI DIEGO 2523 6,93 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 SERRA MARIO 2524 6,93 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X IAPICCA MARIO 2525 6,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 CICCHI LORETTA 2526 6,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B TORELLI GIULIANO MARIA 2527 6,92 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P PELUSI MARCELLA 2528 6,92 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T ROSELLI PIETRO TOMMASO 2529 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 NUNZI SIMONA 2530 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 AGOSTINELLI ALESSANDRO 2531 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 FABIANI MARIA STELLA 2532 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 DI MARCOBERARDINO CHIARA 2533 6,90 S 2025-09-05

DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D MAROZZI ROBERTO 2534 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 LUCI EMANUELE 2535 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 RAZZETTI MARIA 2536 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DE BERARDINIS GIORGIO 2537 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E VENTORINO RICCARDO 2538 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A SIRACUSA GIORGIA 2539 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B FELICETTI FABIO 2540 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 AGOSTINI GIOVANNI 2541 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T DI BUÓ FEDERICA 2542 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 COSSIGNANI RAMONA 2543 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC824008 ZAMPONI PAOLO 2544 6,90 S APTF010002 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 ANGELONE DOMINIQUE 2545 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B CERABINO RAFFAELE 2546 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 PICCIONI BRUNO 2547 6,90 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G CAPITANI MARIA CHIARA 2548 6,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B CAMPAGNONI ELISA 2549 6,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 CAPPELLI ILARIA 2550 6,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 MASSARI CHIARA 2551 6,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 CARFAGNA ELISA 2552 6,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B GIURI STEFANIA 2553 6,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D TROIANI LORENA 2554 6,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GALANTI SIMONA 2555 6,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 ALLEVI ROSELLA 2556 6,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MAURIZI CATERINA 2557 6,90 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R GUERCIONI ALFREDINO 2558 6,88 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B TOMASSINI MASSIMILIANO 2559 6,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 TESTA RAFFAELA 2560 6,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P MERICO MELISSA 2561 6,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 TOCCHI MARTA 2562 6,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PETRIZZI MATTEO 2563 6,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 DI AMARIO MICHELA 2564 6,85 S S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CARLINI CINZIA 2565 6,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC840006 FARALDO MASSIMO 2566 6,85 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83700A CERNETTI GLORIA 2567 6,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D MARIANI RUGIADA 2568 6,85 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R RICCHI MATILDE 2569 6,83 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B STEFANIZZI MASSIMO 2570 6,83 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MALASPINA ANGELO 2571 6,83 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 CASCIAROLI STEFANIA 2572 6,83 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G GASPARI MARZIA 2573 6,83 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A RUSSO SONIA 2574 6,83 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P GATTI PAOLA STEFANIA 2575 6,83 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R FIORAVANTI VALERIA 2576 6,81 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E RIZZI ANDREA 2577 6,81 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G MATTIUCCI STEFANO 2578 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 STAFFOLANI ANDREA 2579 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B LAURENZI VALENTINA 2580 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G FARES PAOLA 2581 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 BUFAGNA ROSELLA 2582 6,80 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 SCOCCIA MARINA 2583 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V COPPOLA VINCENZA 2584 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MORI ILARIA 2585 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P PLEBANI CLITO 2586 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PAOLETTI GIUSEPPE 2587 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P PIGNOTTI SARA 2588 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 QUINZI ALESSIA 2589 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 MASSI STEFANO 2590 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E ROSSI CAVERZASI SARAH 2591 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 VACCA VINCENZO 2592 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E CICCONI MICHELE 2593 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 FINTINI CHIARA 2594 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P FRANCO GRETA MARIA 2595 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R DI EMIDIO MARTINA 2596 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B SPURIO JACOPO MARIA 2597 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R RODILOSSI BARBARA 2598 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E VIRGILI MICHELE 2599 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MARCOIONNI ILARIA 2600 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 PAOLINI FRANCESCO 2601 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T FELICETTI SARA 2602 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B PALMERI DANIELE 2603 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MARI VALERIA 2604 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 DI FELICE D'IGNOTO MARCO 2605 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 ROCCO LUIGI 2606 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 TRAINI EMANUELA 2607 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MARANESI EMIDIO 2608 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MINOTTI DONATO 2609 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B MANGO DOMENICO 2610 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MASCARETTI STEFANO 2611 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R PETROCCHI EMI 2612 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A MORRONE GIANLUCA 2613 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B ROSATI ARNALDO 2614 6,80 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R MORESCHINI AURORA 2615 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A LELI ARIANNA 2616 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 CELI CLAUDIA 2617 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P SULPIZI SERENA 2618 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MAZZARELLI LUCIA 2619 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G CURZI CAMILLA 2620 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 BIANCHI MARICA 2621 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 REGOLI ILARIA 2622 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E REGNICOLI NATASHA 2623 6,80 N S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A FABIANI SILVIA 2624 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R CASTELLANO MARIA FEDERICA 2625 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B TARLI CARLOTTA 2626 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 PERONI ILARIA 2627 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 TRAINI CRISTIANA 2628 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 DE MARZI ROSSELLA 2629 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 FAZZINI CLAUDIA 2630 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 MICOLI RAFFAELA 2631 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V GIANCOLA MARIA ANGELA 2632 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P BERNABEI ILENIA 2633 6,80 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P VARANI STEFANO 2634 6,78 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CRISTOFORI PIER LUIGI 2635 6,78 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 BRUNI ALESSANDRO 2636 6,77 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D QUAGLIETTI ANDREA 2637 6,77 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CIARROCCHI STEFANIA 2638 6,77 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 GIAMMARINI MONIA 2639 6,77 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 GIULIANI DAVIDE 2640 6,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A CONTI MARIANNA 2641 6,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 MORGANTI CLAUDIA 2642 6,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 IONNI VASCO 2643 6,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 FELICETTI LORENZO 2644 6,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A FLAMMINI VALERIANO 2645 6,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CARLINI PIERLUIGI 2646 6,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 GALANTI ANNARITA 2647 6,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 FIORAVANTI MARZIA 2648 6,75 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CAPRIOTTI CECILIA 2649 6,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CORRADETTI VALENTINA 2650 6,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R MANNINO FRANCESCA RITA 2651 6,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 MIRCHI VALERIA 2652 6,75 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A PALMIERI SILVANA 2653 6,74 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DEL GROSSO ANTONIO MASSIMO 2654 6,73 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B GRILLI DAVIDE 2655 6,73 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B FRATINI MARIA ELISABETTA 2656 6,71 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R MONNE MARIA CRISTINA 2657 6,71 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CAPRIOTTI GIANNI 2658 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MOZZONI PIERO 2659 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 BIANCHINI FEDERICA 2660 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V REA VALENTINA 2661 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A COZZOLINO ANTONIO 2662 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E SONANTE ANGELA 2663 6,70 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 LIUZZI ALESSANDRO 2664 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D CASTAGNARO MARIA GRAZIA 2665 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 FICERAI SILVIA 2666 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E GALIE' SILVIA 2667 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A AUTUNNI MARCO 2668 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P BORTONE MARTINA 2669 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B ZU ILARIA 2670 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MASSICCI ANDREA 2671 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 GABRIELLI PIERLUIGI 2672 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 LATTANZI LUCA 2673 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B PALMARINI GUIDO 2674 6,70 S S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC839002 FAGIANI MANUEL 2675 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B POLI ILARIA 2676 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 RICCIOTTI GIOVANNA 2677 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CHIERICONI EMIDIA 2678 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B D'ONOFRIO SIMONE 2679 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G CORRADETTI MARIA GRAZIA 2680 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CAPECCI PATRIZIA 2681 6,70 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B FACCIABENE GRETA 2682 6,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A SOFIA CLAUDIA 2683 6,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E TARQUINI ALESSIA 2684 6,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P MARIANI MARTA 2685 6,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B PALATRONI SILVIA 2686 6,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T PEROZZI GIORGIA 2687 6,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P VALIANTI ISABELLA 2688 6,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 VIOZZI MELISSA 2689 6,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P NAPOLI SILVIA 2690 6,70 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 CAPANNELLI ANGELICA 2691 6,68 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 CAGNETTI CINZIA 2692 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P CAMAIONI SABRINA 2693 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MARCELLI LUDOVICA 2694 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 STUPPINI MONICA 2695 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R PERONI SONIA 2696 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R VETRINI RENATA 2697 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 SPECCHI VANESSA 2698 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P NESPECA LUISELLA 2699 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E CASTELLI FABIO 2700 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R NESPECA OSCAR 2701 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CELANI FABIOLA 2702 6,67 S APIC82900B 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 NOVI BARBARA 2703 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B LUZI ALESSANDRA 2704 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B BERRETTONI MARIAGRAZIA 2705 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G NANNAVECCHIA ANNAMARIA 2706 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G TOMASSINI BARBARA 2707 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P RENZI MARIARITA 2708 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 CADEI SARA 2709 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B VENTURA DORA 2710 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 BUONDI RAFFAELE 2711 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 BUCCI IGINA 2712 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A SOFIA MORENA 2713 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B CABIDDU WILLIAM 2714 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CANALI CATIA 2715 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CAMPAGNONI TIZIANO 2716 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 BONIFAZI MOIRA 2717 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B MORGANTI GIUSEPPE 2718 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CICCANTI SIMONA 2719 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P CAPRIOTTI ANTONELLA 2720 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 MONTEBELLO GUGLIELMO 2721 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B DI MARCO ELISA 2722 6,67 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G PALERMI MARIA SERENA 2723 6,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A FAZZINI SABRINA 2724 6,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B PARMEGIANI SIMONA 2725 6,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T PACE BARBARA 2726 6,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R SANTRONI ELISA IOLANDA 2727 6,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 BALDUCCI SONIA 2728 6,67 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 MERLINI FRANCESCA 2729 6,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GIULIANI STEFANO 2730 6,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 COCCIA IRENE 2731 6,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CAPPONI ELEONORA 2732 6,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D FELICIONI SIMONA 2733 6,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B BALESTRA MARIA CRISTINA 2734 6,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T DE CESARIS GIANLUCA 2735 6,65 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L ANNIBALI ELEONORA 2736 6,65 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B CLERICI GIOVANNA 2737 6,65 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 CECI LUIGI 2738 6,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PALUMBO ROBERTA 2739 6,63 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A TEMPESTILLI SANDRO 2740 6,61 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A MERCANTE PASQUALINO 2741 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G GRASSO DAVIDE 2742 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 MARZI ELEONORA 2743 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 CUFFARO ANTONELLA 2744 6,60 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B NARDI MARIA CRISTINA 2745 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 DI LORENZO ELISA 2746 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 QUAGLIA FEDERICO 2747 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B LAPPA DOMENICA ALESSIA 2748 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 D'ANGELANTONIO THOMAS 2749 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B LISENO PAOLA 2750 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B MARCUCCI SONIA 2751 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G GATTI GIUSEPPE 2752 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A D'ERASMO MATTIA 2753 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 SIMONELLI GLORIA 2754 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CAPPONI FABIO 2755 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R TRAVAGLINI LISA 2756 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E D'ERASMO STEFANO 2757 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 BRATTINI FRANCESCA MARIA 2758 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 DEL GIOVANE SIMONE 2759 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 D'ERCOLI MICHELE 2760 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G SPERANZA VALENTINA 2761 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A FAZZINI PIETRO 2762 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MARTELLI ANGELO 2763 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 MERCATANTI GIOVANNA 2764 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CAPRIOTTI SERENA 2765 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P CECILIAN MARCO 2766 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B MIGNINI LORENA 2767 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A LUZI MANUEL 2768 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 GUERRIERI FILIPPO 2769 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P MARTELLI VINCENZO 2770 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B MARCOZZI ANTONELLA 2771 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G GALLI GUARINO 2772 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B CAPPELLI CARLO 2773 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 CATALDI GIOVANNI 2774 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B DI MICHELE MARCO 2775 6,60 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MATTIOLI SARA 2776 6,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B ERCULEI CHIARA 2777 6,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P SPRECACE' ERICA 2778 6,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PROTOPAPA CINZIA 2779 6,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B VISCOVO ANTONIETTA 2780 6,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B SILVI LAURA 2781 6,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CALCAGNI ANTONELLA 2782 6,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B GIAMPIERI ELVIRA 2783 6,60 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R STRACCI FABIOLA 2784 6,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 FANNI MARIA FRANCA 2785 6,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P ALMONTI MICHELA 2786 6,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 PAOLETTI DIANA 2787 6,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V COCCONI ALESSANDRO 2788 6,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T MORELLI GIULIO 2789 6,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MATTEI ANDREA 2790 6,58 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G VESPERINI BRUNA 2791 6,57 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E MALIZIA STEFANO 2792 6,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 SILVESTRI SIMONE 2793 6,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B AMATIZI MATTEO 2794 6,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E FIORAVANTI ANTONELLO 2795 6,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 FIORAVANTI TANIA 2796 6,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B TASSONI COSTANZA 2797 6,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MARIANI MATTEO 2798 6,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 PASQUALINI ROBERTO 2799 6,55 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B SOLOMBRINO SALVATORE 2800 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G GASPARRETTI LETIZIA 2801 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B POMPEI ADA 2802 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P TULLI ALESSIA 2803 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P CINELLI PATRIZIA 2804 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 CARDARELLI MONIA 2805 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P DI LUCA NICOLE 2806 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G FELIZIANI MARIANGELA 2807 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E SPINUCCI GIAMPAOLO 2808 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V DAMALIO QUINTINO 2809 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E FOGGIA GIULIANA 2810 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B OGIESOBA MARCY ITOHAN 2811 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E BAROCCI MONICA 2812 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 PANICHI RAIMONDO 2813 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 MONTANARI DORIA FABIO 2814 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B DI BENEDETTO LORENZO 2815 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R CALDAROLA MARINO 2816 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 MORGANTI ALFREDO 2817 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PEROTTI ALESSIO 2818 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 RE GIORGIA 2819 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E ALLEVI ANDREA 2820 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B SESTINI ARIANNA 2821 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E DEL ZOMPO RICCARDO 2822 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A SOFIA GIANLUCA 2823 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T MORA CLAUDIA 2824 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 BALBO FRANCESCA 2825 6,50 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 LO IACONO ANGELICA 2826 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ALFONZI STEFANO 2827 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P IOTTI GIANLUCA 2828 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CAMELI SILVIA 2829 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CARDINELLI STEFANIA 2830 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T FRANCONI NICOLA 2831 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 IOSSA GAETANO 2832 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R ZANNONI EMANUELA 2833 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 ANGELICI IVO 2834 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V FABIANI STEFANO 2835 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T DE ANGELIS FABIO 2836 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P NICOLAI DARIO 2837 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R SERAFINI ROBERTO 2838 6,50 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 RANUNCOLI LETIZIA 2839 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B MARAVALLI GLORIA 2840 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 ALEANDRI GIOIA 2841 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P RUGGIERO FATIMA 2842 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G DI GIANLUCA CLAUDIA 2843 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B COLA NATASHA 2844 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T BENIGNI SARA 2845 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 DE ANGELIS VALENTINA 2846 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 VESPA LORELLA 2847 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A LAVORGNA LOREDANA 2848 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 FIORAVANTI JESSICA 2849 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 GIROLAMI SARA 2850 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 GIANSANTE LAILA 2851 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 PASQUALI SILVIA 2852 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B TERLIZZI SONIA 2853 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82700Q PIERBATTISTA STEFANIA 2854 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E CELANI FEDERICA 2855 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MANDOZZI GENNI 2856 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MARTELLINI ANNA 2857 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B BERNARDINI ALESSANDRA 2858 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A BATASSA ELENA 2859 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PANICHI STEFANIA 2860 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 CAMAIONI ANNA 2861 6,50 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 AMICI CHIARA 2862 6,48 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X FUREGATO SERENA 2863 6,47 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 PIOTTI MARIA SABRINA 2864 6,47 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 ROMANDINI ANGELO 2865 6,46 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G BERNARDINI SONIA 2866 6,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 BUCCI MARA 2867 6,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 SODERINI SARA 2868 6,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R GIORDANI CATERINA 2869 6,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V VALENTINI MARIA CRISTINA 2870 6,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G DI STEFANO ALESSIA 2871 6,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T PAVONI GIOVANNI 2872 6,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 CRISTIANO DANIELE 2873 6,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E COLLINA GIORGIA 2874 6,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A BRUNI LORENZO 2875 6,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 LUZI GIULIO 2876 6,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B URBANELLI MATTEO 2877 6,45 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 MASSETTI CHIARA 2878 6,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P PALLOTTA MARGHERITA 2879 6,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V DE ANGELIS RITA 2880 6,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B QUARESIMA ALESSANDRA 2881 6,43 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 ANGELINI ELISA 2882 6,42 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R ALLEVI ALESSIA 2883 6,42 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ZUCCARINI ROBERTO 2884 6,42 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E VALLORANI STEFANO 2885 6,42 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B MATTONI NATASCIA 2886 6,42 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 NASUTI ALESSANDRO 2887 6,42 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DI EUGENIO MAURIZIO 2888 6,42 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P PEROZZI IDA 2889 6,42 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DI FELICIANTONIO EMILIO 2890 6,41 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PARISSI LAURA 2891 6,41 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CAGNETTI FEDERICA 2892 6,41 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P MERLINI STEFANO 2893 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MASCIARELLI NICO 2894 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MINISCALCO DARIO 2895 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 CORIMBI GIUSI 2896 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E SCAGLIOLA FLAVIA ROBERTA 2897 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CANTARINI VIKTORIJA 2898 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A FILIACI SIMONA 2899 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS030005 FONTANA MARIO 2900 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ANGELINI MATTEO 2901 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 GALANTI ALESSIO 2902 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 NARDUCCI VALENTINO 2903 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T GATTI ANDREA 2904 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 MARCUCCI EMANUELE 2905 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G GIOVANNOZZI GIOVANNI 2906 6,40 S 2025-09-05

APIC817005 - ADD7D3D - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0008945 - 09/09/2025 - VII.1 - I



DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 SERMARINI STEFANO 2907 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 RASCHIATORE ELISA 2908 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C LANNES MATTEO 2909 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PATACCA LUCA 2910 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G LUCIDI FLAVIO 2911 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P MAOLONI STEFANO 2912 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R MASSARI STEFANO 2913 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CARROZZO FRANCESCA 2914 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P DI GIAMMATTEO CARMINE 2915 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E IOZZI PAOLO 2916 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B SANTEUSANIO LORENZO 2917 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V BRUNI BRUNO 2918 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 PANICHI FRANCESCO MARIA 2919 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E VALLORANI EMANUELA 2920 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CAPECCI STEFANO 2921 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 LOLLI MARIA 2922 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 BARBABIETOLINI SILVIA 2923 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A CAMELI EMANUELE 2924 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 FERRETTI STEFANO 2925 6,40 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CAIAFA FRANCESCA 2926 6,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 LUCADEI SILVIA 2927 6,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CICCONI MARIA DOMENICA 2928 6,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E GRAZIOLI NORMA 2929 6,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 FALABRETTI ANNALISA 2930 6,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E SPECA ANGELA 2931 6,40 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B MARZIALI FEDERICO 2932 6,38 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E NALDI SIMONE 2933 6,36 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 FERRETTI GIORGIA 2934 6,35 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 PACCASASSI ANTONELLA 2935 6,35 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 SILVESTRI SELENE 2936 6,35 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC825004 ANTONELLI CLAUDIA 2937 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 VIRGULTI MARIA PIA 2938 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B VANNI VALERIA 2939 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E D'ERASMO BARBARA 2940 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 SPALVIERI ROBERTA 2941 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 PIERANTOZZI DENISE 2942 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 SILVESTRI LUCA 2943 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 FEDERICI MASSIMILIANO 2944 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 DI STEFANO NADIA 2945 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P PIERANTOZZI CATERINA 2946 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T MARRA SIMONE 2947 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 CERABONA ANNAMARIA 2948 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 ARMILLEI MASSIMILIANO 2949 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B NARDINI ELVIRA 2950 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E SPINELLI MELANIA 2951 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MILANI MICHELE 2952 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E POLIDORI ANTONIETTA 2953 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P TRAVAGLINI PIERA 2954 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P CAPRIOTTI CLAUDIA 2955 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P SANTORI MARTA 2956 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P POLI SABRINA 2957 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 VANNICOLA ALESSANDRA 2958 6,33 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G VALLOZZI ROSELLA 2959 6,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CAPONECCHIA CRISTINA 2960 6,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G CAROSI FABIOLA 2961 6,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CIPOLLINI ANTONELLA 2962 6,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 SEGHETTI ROSALBA 2963 6,33 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GRILLI CRISTIAN 2964 6,31 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PICCHINI JESSICA 2965 6,31 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E VIVIANI ILLARY 2966 6,31 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A FIORENTINO ROSA 2967 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 ALESI ALESSIA 2968 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 IAPICHINO STEFANIA 2969 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 FERRANTI PATRICIA 2970 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A FIORENZA ROSALINDA 2971 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 SALVATI DALILA 2972 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CITERONI SARA 2973 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D TRAINI ROBERTA 2974 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CLEMENTI BARBARA 2975 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 AGOSTINI FEDERICA 2976 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B PASCALI ANNALISA 2977 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 VALA' ALESSIA 2978 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 MANFRONI STEFANIA 2979 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E GALEOTA GIUSEPPE 2980 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E PIETROGRAZIA ALESSANDRO 2981 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E MIGNINI ROBERTO 2982 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DAMIANI MATTEO 2983 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 D'ISIDORO VALENTINO 2984 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CITTADINI BELLINI MARCELLO 2985 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 DI CIANO LUDOVICA 2986 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G TAMBURRO ALESSANDRO 2987 6,30 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 FERRETTI TAMARA 2988 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E CAMPONI ENRICO 2989 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A TOSTI ALESSANDRO 2990 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G SPECA ALEX 2991 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B COCCI ALESSANDRO 2992 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ODOARDI LUCA 2993 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 RICCIOTTI SARA 2994 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 TOCCHI DANIELE 2995 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G MANNOCCHI ALESSANDRO 2996 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P CAPRIOTTI ANDREA 2997 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G COSTANTINO VERONICA 2998 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R SANTARELLI SILVIA 2999 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 BARTOLINI MONICA 3000 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B PITTORINO DARIO 3001 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P MORGANTI PIETRO 3002 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A NATALINI GIUSEPPE 3003 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G MARFOLI ACHILLE 3004 6,30 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G CAPPONI GIOVANNA 3005 6,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 ROSSI ANISSA 3006 6,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B ZUPPINI MARIA FRANCESCA 3007 6,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B CASCIAROLI MILENA 3008 6,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V D'URBANO ANNALINDA 3009 6,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 MERLETTI VALENTINA 3010 6,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R AURELI DIANA 3011 6,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E DI GIOSIA ALBERTA 3012 6,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E CIOTTI CINZIA 3013 6,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 D'AGOSTINO CATERINA MARIA 3014 6,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 D'ANNIBALI NADIA 3015 6,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P PISTILLI LUCIANA 3016 6,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E CARDI ANNA RITA 3017 6,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B ROMANI DANIELA 3018 6,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 PICCIONI LOREDANA 3019 6,30 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 IANCU VENERA RAMONA 3020 S 6,27 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R ALESSANDRINI MONICA 3021 6,27 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B COSTANTINI SILVIA 3022 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A MARCONI SCIARRONI SARA 3023 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B AGOSTINI MARZIA 3024 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B LAUDATI ASSUNTA 3025 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 ORAZI MARIA CARMINE 3026 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A NORCINI PALA MARCO 3027 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B DE SANTIS BIAGINO 3028 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82200L GESUITI ALESSANDRA 3029 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 ALBANESI RICCARDO 3030 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G FAZZINI GIORDANO 3031 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T CAMURRI FIORELLA 3032 S 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 MELANI BARBARA 3033 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B GRASSI FRANCESCO 3034 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 GROSSO ANDREA 3035 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B BARRA JESSICA 3036 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G MICOZZI EMANUELA 3037 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B ROSATI LIVIANA 3038 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 ALFONSI TANIA 3039 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B PIERMARINI MARIAFRANCESCA 3040 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G CARBONARA GIUSEPPE 3041 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00700P PELONARA BARBARA 3042 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 TASSI ANGELO 3043 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G GIOVANNELLI MARCO 3044 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B ADDEZI MIRELLA 3045 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 ANTONIELLI PAOLO 3046 6,25 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P FERRA JANETTE 3047 6,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 D'ANGELO SABRINA 3048 6,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 MARSELLETTI MARIA GIOVANNA 3049 6,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 GRILLI GIANNINA 3050 6,25 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G D'ALESSIO CARMELA 3051 6,22 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G CAPRIOTTI PATRIZIA 3052 6,21 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A FANESI MAURO 3053 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 PIZZI DONATELLA 3054 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B FANTUZI LAURA 3055 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 CELANI BENEDETTA 3056 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PAOLINI VALENTINA 3057 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R GALDI GIORGIA 3058 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B VATAMAN VALERICA 3059 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E POLIDORI DANILO 3060 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 POLI MATTEO 3061 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B ALOISI NICOLA 3062 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E FRANCESCHINI MANUELE 3063 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G LUZI DENNY 3064 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 SCARAFILE MATTEO 3065 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 SIROCCHI MONICA 3066 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 REGOLI ALESSANDRO 3067 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T TIRABASSI DEJANIRA 3068 6,20 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 ALEANDRI LUCA 3069 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T PASTORE ALESSANDRO 3070 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B RELLA VERONICA 3071 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G MARFOLI EMANUELE 3072 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B ALBERTINI JACOPO 3073 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A MIGLIORI EMIDIO BRUNO 3074 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 ANGELINI ALICE 3075 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D DI MENNO-DI 

BUCCHIANICO
NATALINO 3076 6,20 S S 2025-09-05

DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B MAROZZI ANTONIO 3077 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A AURELI MONIA 3078 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A TAVOLETTI FABIO 3079 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 UBALDI MIRKO 3080 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 GALIE' ESTER 3081 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 AGOSTINI CHIARA 3082 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 FEBI ROSY 3083 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CORVARO CHIARA 3084 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 D'ALFONSO PIERLUIGI 3085 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B FORLINI FABRIZIO 3086 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CITTADINI FLAVIA 3087 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V MONTEROSSO ROBERTO 3088 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B LA BELLA FRANCESCO 3089 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G IANNETTI SIMONE 3090 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A PATERNO' MARTINO 3091 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A DI SIVO SALVATORE 3092 6,20 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B GIOVANNOZZI SILVIA 3093 6,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P PALMA ILARIA 3094 6,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B MASCETTI ELISA 3095 6,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 FICCADENTI RAFFAELLA 3096 6,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B GIAMPIERI FEDERICA 3097 6,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B MERCURI DANIELA 3098 6,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 PAVONI ELIANA 3099 6,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V CASTELLI SERENA 3100 6,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 GIRARDI SILVIA 3101 6,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 CROCI VINCENZA 3102 6,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G POLIDORI SABRINA 3103 6,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 VERCELLI NATASCIA 3104 6,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DORINZI STEFANIA 3105 6,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B AMICI MARIA PIA 3106 6,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPS02000E VITALONI FRANCA 3107 6,20 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B LUZI DANILO 3108 6,18 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A SORGI KATIA 3109 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CAPPELLI RITA 3110 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CAPOFERRI CLAUDIO 3111 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B CANTALAMESSA CRISTINA 3112 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82800G ACQUAROLI DANIELA 3113 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R LAMOLINARA MARGHERITA 3114 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 LORI RODOLFO 3115 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B BONCI SAMUELE 3116 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 IMPEDOVO VITO SANTE 3117 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 CORRADETTI ANTONIO 3118 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A TOSTI SERGIO 3119 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 NICOLAI MASSIMILIANO 3120 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G MARINUCCI SARA 3121 6,17 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 MARI VINCENZA 3122 6,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 VITANGELI ALESSANDRA 3123 6,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B ZANNINI SABRINA 3124 6,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A CIABATTONI BRUNELLA 3125 6,17 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 MARIANI SANDRA 3126 6,15 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P ALBANESE VALENTINA 3127 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B NATALINI DANIEL 3128 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T PIERGALLINI SIMONA 3129 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E PETRUCCI EUROSIA 3130 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GASPERI GIORGIO 3131 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 GABRIELLI DANILO 3132 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 SANTINI LEONARDO 3133 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E ANTONUCCI MATTIA 3134 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 FILOTEI GIUSEPPE 3135 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P MARCELLI FRANCESCO 3136 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T ORSETTI GIORGIO 3137 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E FERRARA CARMINE 3138 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E VAGNONI DAVIDE 3139 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P FALLERONI ANDREA 3140 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 FONTANA MARCO 3141 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A TRAVAGLIA DIEGO 3142 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 FONDINI VALERIA 3143 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 GUIDOTTI ROSSANA 3144 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G BREMEC CRISTIAN 3145 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 TESO ALBERTO 3146 6,10 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G SIDERI CHIARA 3147 6,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B BALLATORI SUSANNA 3148 6,10 N 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 CIOMMI EVA 3149 6,10 N S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 LAURENZI CATIA 3150 6,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G DI GIANLUCA MARIA GRAZIA 3151 6,10 N APIC83000G 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B MOSETTI JENNIFER 3152 6,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B ANTOLINI MONIA 3153 6,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B FILESI ELENA 3154 6,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G CICCANTI PAOLA 3155 6,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E CAROSI ELVIRA 3156 6,10 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V COCCIA FEDERICA 3157 6,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 SQUARCIA LORENA 3158 6,05 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 ALFONZI GIORGIA 3159 6,01 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 XHAFERAJ DENISA 3160 6,01 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 FLAMINI GERMANO 3161 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 ALBERTINI GIOVANNI JUNIOR 3162 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G POLI NORMA 3163 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 FIRMANI SERENA 3164 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 MARTELLI VALENTINA 3165 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G LA VISTA GIORGIO 3166 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 CANNELLA ROSALBA 3167 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ARRAGONI GIORGIA 3168 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 ANGELINI MARINA 3169 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DI TULLIO TERESA 3170 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G TASSI FRANCESCA 3171 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B TROBBIANI DAVIDE 3172 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 RECCHI EMANUELE 3173 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V CUPELLI FRANCESCO 3174 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A SCARPANTONIO DAVID 3175 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A DE SANTIS MARCO 3176 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 VIGILANTE NICANDRO 3177 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A BALLOTTA GIADA 3178 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B FIORAVANTI MARTINA 3179 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CENTOFANTI JESSICA 3180 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 TOSTI SIMONA 3181 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 FANINI SILVIA 3182 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B PULSONI CARLA 3183 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G TRANQUILLI DANIELA 3184 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A D'ALFONSO DANILO 3185 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GUALA' MASSIMO 3186 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P MASSOTTI ROMINA 3187 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E DI FILIPPO SANDRA 3188 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A FABIANI DI EMIDIO ANTONIO 3189 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 CARPANI SILVIA 3190 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A GRILLI MARCO 3191 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E SPURIO GUIDO 3192 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P ROMANDINI SIMONETTA 3193 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 FORMICA MANUELA 3194 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 DI FILIPPO AGOSTINO 3195 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G TEODORI MARIO 3196 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 ROSSI ELENA 3197 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 PACI ROBERTA 3198 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B VELLEI VERONICA 3199 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B PICCIONI VALENTINA 3200 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B MANOCCHIO SUSANNA 3201 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P CICIANI MANUELA 3202 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R TEDONE ANGELA 3203 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83400V FELICETTI PAOLA 3204 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 TRENTA FEDERICO MARIA 3205 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CINESI ILARIA 3206 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B BACHETTI FABIO 3207 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CAPRIOTTI DEBORAH 3208 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83600E CAPOBIANCO LORENZO 3209 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 CECCHINI CLAUDIO 3210 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A SESTILI SPURIO SIMONE 3211 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DE CAROLIS PIERO 3212 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T MATTEUCCI MAURO 3213 S 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PAVONI CHIARA 3214 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P CANDELLORI ROSSANA 3215 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 COSTANTINI DONATELLA 3216 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 SIROCCHI SIMONE 3217 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B STORONI GIACOMO 3218 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CAMPAGNONI NICOLO' 3219 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 GALANTI ARIANNA 3220 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 GUZZONE MANUEL 3221 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 CITTADINI ERIKA 3222 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 FARNESE LEONARDO 3223 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T NERONI ALESSANDRO 3224 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 GIACOBONI GIACOMO 3225 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A ANGELINI FRANCESCA 3226 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B TAVOLETTI CARLO MARIA 3227 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T CAPENTI CELESTE 3228 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E BUCCI MARIA CLARA 3229 6 S 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D GENTILE LEONARDO MARIA 3230 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 MANNI MARCO 3231 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T CACCIATORE MATTEO 3232 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E ANGELINI AMEDEO 3233 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 GATTI LEONARDO 3234 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A BUCCI DAVIDE 3235 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 ORSINI DAVIDE 3236 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A D'IGNAZIO ELEONORA 3237 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 VIDONI VALERIA 3238 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E DELLA ROCCA MARIO 3239 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 STELLA GIOIA 3240 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B LAURITANO ANGELA 3241 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 D'ERASMO SARA 3242 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E NOCIARO RICCARDO 3243 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC833003 PAPETTI FRANCESCA 3244 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P FRANCHI TANIA 3245 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T PEROTTI SERENA 3246 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 ALESI VITTORIO 3247 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A POLIDORI GUIDO 3248 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B SANTORI CHIARA 3249 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G ROSSI DANILO 3250 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 PUCCIARELLI MANUEL 3251 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D CORRADETTI DAIANA 3252 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CAPRIOTTI ANDREA 3253 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DI CLEMENTE FRANCESCO 3254 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A SALVI STEFANO 3255 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R MILIGNANO ALESSANDRO 3256 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E TRAINI FABIO 3257 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E GALOTTO WALTER 3258 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E DE ANGELIS DAVIDE 3259 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 MASSI FEDERICA 3260 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B MORGANTI STEFANO 3261 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T ABRUGIATI SARA 3262 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B CAPPONI DANIELE 3263 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 TOSTI LUIGINA 3264 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DI FABIO RICCARDO 3265 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 DE ANGELIS ELEONORA 3266 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 DI ADDEZIO AMBRA 3267 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R CARDINELLI LAURA 3268 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 CIANNAVEI LUIGINA 3269 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 PARSI SILVIA 3270 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 BALDASSARRI MARCO 3271 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 MORALDI CLAUDIA 3272 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 PASQUALINI TONINO 3273 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A SEGHETTI MICHELE 3274 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 PETRUCCI RAFFAELE 3275 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01600D BRUNI MARIA PAOLA 3276 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 PAOLETTI MARCO 3277 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 BASTA SAVERIO 3278 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 CAMAIONI STEFANO 3279 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CONOCCHIOLI ROBERTO 3280 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82600X SIROCCHI SIMONA 3281 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 AMATUCCI EMANUELE 3282 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B DE ANGELIS EMANUELE 3283 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A CAMAIANI FRANCO 3284 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B SILVESTRI GIANCARLO 3285 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A PENNESI PATRIZIA 3286 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B MAZZARELLI LUCIA 3287 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P ANGELINI MIRKO 3288 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R SABATUCCI SERGIO 3289 6 S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 SIMONETTI ELISABETTA 3290 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G BACHETTI GIADA 3291 6 N S 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01100A PAGNOTTA ANDREA 3292 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC809006 IONNI LUISA 3293 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R CITERONI CRISTINA 3294 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 DE LUCA ARIANNA 3295 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B ASQUINO BEATRICE 3296 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 BEFACCHIA DILETTA 3297 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G ROSSINI CLAUDIA 3298 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B GABRIELLI CRISTINA 3299 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R CITERONI CLAUDIA 3300 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS01400T QUONDAMATTEO SARA 3301 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 DI MARCO LUCIA 3302 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G PONTANI FEDERICA 3303 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R COCCIA TIZIANA 3304 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00900A BOERU ALEXANDRA IOANA 3305 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G PICCIONI SARA 3306 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CERTELLI MARIA 3307 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 GAROFOLI ANNA LAURA 3308 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 DI FABRIZIO MARTINA 3309 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS013002 SARDI MARIA ELENA 3310 6 N 2025-09-05
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DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G MARINI ILARIA 3311 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 ROTINI ALESSANDRA 3312 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 FALGIANI ROBERTA 3313 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 MOLNAR JULIA SUSANNA 3314 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 ZUNICA PIA 3315 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 ROSSI MANUELA 3316 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B PANTONI LUISA 3317 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 CHELLI ANNA MARIA 3318 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC80600P TRAINI LAURA 3319 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83500P FALA' SIMONA 3320 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APTF010002 VITTORI SABINA 3321 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81000A CIARROCCHI ENA 3322 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS004007 PIRAS GIULIANA 3323 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83000G PIRRI FANNY 3324 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B PORRI ALESSANDRA 3325 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 CASCIAROLI MARIELLA 3326 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APPC02000B GALIE' MARINELLA 3327 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82300C CARTAN VILMA 3328 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 MATRICARDI MONICA 3329 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00300B IANNELLO LAURA 3330 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC81300T SCIAMANNA MARIA RITA 3331 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 BENIGNI MARIA RITA 3332 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC817005 CIABATTONI MARIA 3333 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC818001 BRUTTI LORENA 3334 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC83100B CANALA ASSUNTINA 3335 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC832007 SABATINI MARIANGELA 3336 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82100R AMELI LAURA 3337 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC804003 GIANNETTI ANTONELLA 3338 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC82900B FIORENTINI SABRINA 3339 6 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS00800E AL MOUHAJIR NORA 3340 5,45 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIS012006 ANGELINI ELISA 3341 3 S APIC83000G 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC820001 CANDELORI SARA 3342 0,91 N 2025-09-05
DEFINITIVA 3 AP APIC817005 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I APIC811006 TRANQUILLI ALESSANDRA 3343 0 N 2025-09-05
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